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04/08/16 14:02 
RECEIPT DATBS PRl 03/14/2016 TO 04/08/2016 

RECEIPT REGISTER 
RBCHIPT NI FROM 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECEIPTS RBQUBSTJ 

RCTl 0 0 PA<JE 
POSTilfG PERIOD/YEAR PROM 00/0000 TO 99f9999 

1 

VfilR 
NAME 

!'OSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

F-M & LATERAL RD 2016 06 046-360-700 HAULING REV./MISC. 046-103-101 HAULING 2/16 

DISTRICT CLERK 2016 06 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FEES 3/7-11/16 

COUNTY CLERK 2016 06 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FEES 3/7-11/16 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 06 010-310-104 SALES TAX 010-103-101 ACH/SALES TAX 3/11 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 07 110-330-446 REVENUE FROM HOTCO 110-103-101 ACH/JUV PRG&OFFICER 

JP PCTJll 2016 06 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/10/16 

COUNTY CLERK 2016 06 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/9/16 

DISTRICT CLERK 2016 06 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/9;3/10 

GENBRAL FD 2016 06 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARY 3/15/16 

AGURRIE EMMET 2016 06 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 010-103-101 CA#C-847/14-09912 

MILAM COUNTY 2016 07 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 07 015-360-700 OTHER REVENUE 

FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 06 015-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 05 027-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 
FIRST STATE Bl\l'IK OF CENTR 2016 05 045-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 
FIRST STATE Bl\l'IK OF CENTR 2016 05 062-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 05 080-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 

114-103-101 CAMBRON 2/29;3/4 

015-103-101 ACH 3/15-HHSVC 

015-103-101 2/16 INTRE ADULT PRO INTERE 
027-103-101 2/16 INTRE JURY INTEREST 
045·103-101 2/16 INTRE Fi'!LR INTEREST 
062-103-101 2/16 INTRE I & S 199B INTER 
080-103-101 2/16 INTRE CLEJIRING INTERES 

l!MO!JN'l' DATE ltECEIPT 

204.00 03/l.4/H PST 
------------

204.00 37336 

156.00 03/l.4/H PST 
------------

156.00 37337 

6,-585.30 03/l.4/H PST 
------------

6,.585.30 37338 

26 ,.006-54 03/15/H PST 
------------

26,006 .54 37333 

2,389.94 03/l.5/H PST 
---- --------

2,389.34 37340 

1,835_00 03/1.5/H PST 
------------

1,835-00 37341 

1,254.00 03/l.5/H PST 
------------

1,254.00 37342 

606.00 03/1.5/H PST 
------------

606_00 37343 

16.00 03/l.6/H PST 
---- --------

16.00 37344 

146.60 03/16/H PST 
---- --------

146.60 37345 

100.00 03/1.6/H PST 
--------- ---

100.00 37346 

88.20 03/16/H PST 
------------

811.20 37347 

18.91 03/l.6/H PST 
1.93 03/16/H PST 

123.44 03/16/H PST 
42.69 03/16/H PST 

496.29 03/l.6/H PST 
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04/08/ 16 14' 02 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTl.00 PAGE 2 
RECEIPT DA.TBS FRl 03/14/2016 TO 04 /08/2016 RECBIPT NlERS PROM 00000 TO 99999 POST1 PERIOD/YEl Pl OD/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RECRIPTS RBQOESrJID 

VENDOR POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 
NAME YR PD NUMBER FOND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 20l.6 05 085-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 085-103-101 2/16 INTRE PAYROLL CL INTER 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 05 088-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS oas-103-101 2/16 INTRE PBID! SCH INTERES 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 06 l.10-360-601 INTEREST EARNED l.10-103-1()1 2/16 INTRE .JUV PROB INTERES 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 20l.6 06 114-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 11.4-103-101 2/16 INTRE JV SUP/RST INTER 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CllNTR 20l.6 06 115-360-601 INTEREST EARNED ll.5-103-101 2/16 INTRE .JUV STATE TJPC A 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CllNTR 20l.6 06 116-360-601 INTEREST 116-103-101 2/16 INTRE .JUV STATE TITr.l 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CllNTR 20l.6 06 118-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 118-103-101 2/16 INTRE .JUV STATE Pr.ACBM 

JP PCTU 20l.6 06 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINES 3/14-l.6/16 

STEM ROBERT 20l.6 06 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 010-103-101 REIM.PHONE CALLS/CSH 

JP PCTlt2 20l.6 06 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 FINES 3/11-17/16 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FAILS C 20l.6 06 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 010-103-101 GRAMS/CT.REPORTER 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FAILS C 2016 07 Ol.5-340-430 ADULT PROBATION CO 015-103-101 RPT 2/2016 PF-PROBATION FEE 

TllX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 010-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 010-103-101 2/13-19/16 AD VAL TAXES GEN 
TllX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 039-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 039-103-101 2/13-1.9/16 AD VAL TAXES ROA 
TllX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 070-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 070-103-101 2/13-1.9/16 AD VAL TAXES PER 
TllX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 062-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 062-103-101 2/13-1.9/16 AD VAL TAXES I & 

TllX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 045-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 045-103-101 2/13-1.9/16 AD VAL TAXES FML 

TllX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 039-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 MON. REG/Ml/ + REFUND 
TllX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON.REG 2/22-28 R&B 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLr.lCTOR 2016 06 Ol.0-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON.REG 2/22-28 FEE 

TllX ASSESSOR-COLr.lCTOR 2016 06 039-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 IRP 2/22-28 MV 
TAX ASSRSSOR-COLr.lCTOR 2016 06 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FER 039-103-101 IRP 2/22-28 R&B 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 IRP 2/22-28 FEE 

l\MOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

12.74 
33.50 
80.98 

2.23 
11.19 
1.1.20 
11.20 

------------
846 .30 

1,410.00 
------------

1,410-00 

.73 
------------

.73 

728.00 
------------

7211.00 

5.55 
------------

5.55 

03/l.6/16 
03/16/16 
03/l.6/16 
03/16/16 
03/16/16 
03/l.6/16 
03/l.6/16 

03/17/16 

03/17/16 

03/l.7/16 

03/17/16 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 

37341 

PST 

37349 

PST 

37350 

PST 

37351 

PST 

37352 

18,368.42 03/l.7/16 PST 

18,368.42 

60,300.55 
ll.,297.67 

889.84 
3,918.33 

------------

03/21/16 
03/21/16 
03/21/16 
03/21/16 

37353 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 

76,406.39 37354 

13,056.11 03/21/16 PST 

13, ll5fi .11 

1-7,554�05 
3,500 � 00 
1,351.80 

------------
22,405-85 

263.80 
10.00 

l.90 
------------

275.70 

03/21/16 
03/21/16 
03/21/16 

03/21/16 
03/21/16 
03/21/16 

37355 

PST 
PST 
PST 

37356 

PST 
PST 
PST 

37357 
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RECEIPT REGISTER 3 04/0!l/16 14' 02 
RECEIPT Dl\TRS PROM 03/ 14/2016 TO 04/08/2016 RBCBIPr Nl PROM 00000 TO 99999 

ALI. RECEIPTS RBQOBSTI 

RCT100 PAGE 
POSTIBG PERIOD/YEAR PROl'I 00/llOOO TO 99/9999 

VfilR 
NAME 

TAX ASSESSOR-COr.LECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COr.LECTOR 

JP PCT#l 

SHERIFF 

SHERIFF 

SUNOCO INC R/M 

COUNTY CLERK 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

!'OSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REl\SON 

2016 06 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 CERT.TAX 2/13-19/16 
2016 06 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 COLLECT FEE/AGENCY 

2016 06 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINES 3/17/16 

2016 06 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 FEES 3/4-17/16 

2016 06 020-340-406 FEES 020-103-101 FEES 3/4-17/16 

2016 06 OSB-360-721 ROYALTIES - SUNOCO 088-103-101 ROYALTY CK#B99B0070 

2016 06 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FEES 3/14-18/16 

2016 06 010-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 010-103-101 2/20-29/16 AD VAL TAXES 
2016 06 039-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 039-103-101 2/20-29/_16 AD VAL TAXES 
2016 06 070-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 070-103-101 2/20-29/16 AD VAL TAXES 
2016 06 062-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 062-103-101 2/20-29/16 AD VAL TAXES 

GEN 
ROA 
PER 
I & 

2016 06 045-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 045-103-101 2/20-29/16 AD VAL TAXES FML 

2Gl6 06 039-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 IRP 2/29;3/6 MV 
2016 06 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 IRP 2/29;3/6 R&B 
2016 06 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 IRP 2/29;3/6 FE 

2016 06 039-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 MON REG 2/29;3/6 MV 
2016 06 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG 2/_29;3/6 R&B 
2016 06 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG 2/29;3/6 FEE 

2016 06 039-320-221 1\UTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 MON.REG 3/7-13/16 Mil 
2016 06 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON.REG 3/7-13/16 R&B 
2016 06 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON.REG 3/1-13/16 FEil 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

2 .. 300.-00 03/21/16 PST 
244.66 03/21/16 PST 

------------
2,544.66 37358 

438.87 03/21/16 PST 
------------

438.87 37353 

345.00 03/21/16 PST 
------------

345.llO 37360 

3(>0 .00 03/21/16 PST 
------------

300.110 37361 

319.54 03/21/16 PST 
------------

319.54 37362 

3,656.40 03/21/16 PST 
------------

3,.656-40 37363 

182, 826 .01 03/22/16 PST 
34,253.54 03/22/_16 PST 

2,697.91 03/22/16 PST 
11,778.37 03/22/16 PST 

------------
231,555.113 37364 

39,907.77 03/22/16 PST 

39,907.77 37365 

615.86 03/22/_16 PST 
20.00 03/22/16 PST 

3.80 03/22/16 PST 
------------

639.66 37366 

29, 911. 81 03/22/16 PST 
4,860.00 03/22/16 PST 
1,836.90 03/22/16 PST 

------------
36,6011.71 37367 

l.4' 101. 33 03/22/16 PST 
2,300.00 03/22/16 PST 

904 .60 03/22/16 PST 
--------- ---

17,305.93 37361 
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RECEIPT REGISTER 4 04/08/H; :L4 '02 
RECEIPT IlA'.IES FROM 03/14/2016 TO 04/08/2016 RRCKIPT 1'l FROH OOOOG TO 9.99.99 

AL RECEIPTS REQ!lSnID 

RCTlOO PAGE 
POSTING PERIOD/YRAR mOM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECI'OR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLE<:rOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLE<:rOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLE<:rOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLE<:rOR 

CITY OF MARLIN 

FOBP 

JP PCTJf 1 

JP PCT#3 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2016 06 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 TITLE FEES 2/16 

2016 06 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 WINE & BEER FEE 

2016 06 010-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 010-103-101 3/1-4/16 
2016 06 039-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 039-103-101 3/1-4/16 
2016 06 070-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 070-103-101 3/1-4/16 
2016 06 062-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 052-103-101 3/1-4/16 

AD 
AD 
AD 
AD 

VAL 
VAL 
VAL 
VAL 

TAXES GEN 
TAXES ROA 
TAXES PER 
TAXES I & 

2016 06 045-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 045-103-101 3/1-4/16 AD VAL TAXES FML 

2016 06 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELBCTIRC 010-103-101 REIMB.COMM TOWER 

2016 06 01.0-370-200 FALS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENT 20SB6;20BBS 

2016 06 031-340-406 FINE - PEES 031-103-101 FINES 3/21/16 

2016 06 033-340-4G6 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 FINES 3/1-21/16 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 06 010-330-340 ST1'.TB REVENUES 010-103-101 ACH 3/17-CQ_DA SUPPLEMENT 

PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY 

JP PCT!ll 
.JP PCT!ll 

JP PCT!ll 

JP P<:r!ll 

2016 06 088-360-709 ROYALTIES - CONOCO 088-103-101 ACH 3/18-ROYALTY PYMNT 

2016 G6 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 
2016 06 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 06 031-340-406 FINI! - FEES 

2016 06 031--340-406 FINI! - FEES 

031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 2/24/16 
031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 03/09/16 

031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/14-15/16 

031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/16/16 

AMOUNT DATB RECEIPT 

2,288.62 03/22/16 PST 
-------- - ---

2,288_62 37369 

175.00 03/22/16 PST 
------------

175-00 37370 

11, 891. 87 03/22/16 PST 
2,,.228.01 03/22/16 PST 

175.49 03/22/16 PST 
792.20 03/22/16 PST 

------------

15,087-57 37371 

2,546.98 03/22/16 PST 
------------

2r546.98 37372 

27. 9 6  03/22/10 PST 
------------

27-96 37373 

l.00. 00 03/22/16 PST 
------------

100_00 37374 

7 92.50 03/22/15 PST 
------------

792-50 37375 

l._,027-00 03/22/16 PST 
------------

1.027_00 37376 

326-54 03/22/16 PST 
------------

326-54 373TI 

4,92L95 03/22/16 PST 
---- --------

4,921-95 37378 

145_00 03/22/16 PST 
160-00 03/22/16 PST 

------- -----
3 05-00 37379 

435_40 03/22/16 PST 
-- ----------

435-40 37300 

450_09 03/22/16 PST 
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04/0B/16 14:02 RECEIPT REGISTER RC"l'lOO PAGE 5 
RBCHIPT DATES FROM 03/14/2016 TO 04/08/2016 RECEIP'r HlI'IBER FROM 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECEIPTS RBQUESTB 
POSTI PKRIOD/YBAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

JP PCTll 

JP PCT!l2 

COUNTY CLERK 

COUNTY CL.R 
COUNTY CL.R 
CO!JNTY CLERK 
COlJNTY CLERK 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

2016 06 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 06 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/17/16 

032-103-101 CR. CARD PAY 3/11-17/16 

2016 06 024-340-404 FINES & FERS - CO. 024-103-101 RFILES/C-904;#8426 

2016 06 02 4 - 340-40 4  FINES & FEIRS - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/11/16 
2016 06 024-340-404 FINES & FEIRS - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/15/16 
2016 06 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/16/16 
2016 06 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR. CARD PAY 3/17/16 

ADULT PROB OFFICE,ROBERTS 2016 07 015-340-430 ADULT PROBATION CO 015-103-101 2/16 RPT PF-PROBATION FEE 
ADULT PROB OFFICE,ROB!lRTS 2016 07 015-360-700 OTHER REVENUE 015-103-101 2/16 RPT TF-MISCELLANEOUS 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FAILS C 2016 06 OlC-409-420 TELEPHONE 010-103-101 PHONE CALL REIMB. 

DS WATERS OF Af'lERICA, INC 2016 06 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 010-103-101 REFUND C K #20816737 

DS WATERS O F  Af'lllRICA, INC 2016 06 010-435-301 SUPPLIES 010-103-101 REFUND CK 20816736 

DISTRICT CLERK 2016 06 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FEES 3/14-18/16 

JP PC"i'll 2016 06 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINES 3/22-24/16 

2016 06 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 FINES 3/18-24/16 

DISTRICT CLERK 2016 06 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FEES 3/21-25/16 

AMOUNT DATR RECEIPT 

450.09 37381 

590.00 03/22 /15 PST 

590.00 37382 

433.87 03/22 /16 PST 

433.87 37383 

530.00 03/22/15 PST 

530.00 37384 

68.00 03/22/15 PST 
97.00 03 /22/16 PST 
22.00 03/ 22/15 PST 

321.10 03/22/15 PST 

508.10 37385 

12,791.00 03/ 23/16 PST 
16.00 03/23/16 PST 

12_,.8D7_0D 37386 

.04 03/23/16 PST 

.04 37387 

20.51 03/23/16 PST 

20.51 37388 

8.00 03/23/16 PST 

8.00 37389 

767.28 03/23/16 PST 

767.28 37390 

1,077.00 03/28/16 PST 

1.077.00 37391 

987.00 03/28/16 PST 

37392 

1,137.00 03/28/16 PST 

1.137.00 37393 
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04/08/16 14,02 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT:LO 0 PAGE 6 
RECEIPT DATES � 03/14/2016 TO 04/08/2016 RECEIPT kUPIBERS PROM 00000 TO 99:999 

AL REClIPTS RBQOBS !ED 
POSTING PKlUOD/n:Alt PROM 00/0000 '.l'O 99/:99:99 

VENDOR POST ING ACCOUNT OFFSET 
NAME YR PD llUMBKR FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 07 115-330-448 REVENUE FROM MHS ll.5-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 3/21/16 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 07 115-330-445 REVEN1Jl FROM CD 1i5-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 3/21/16 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 201.6 07 115-330-449 REVENUE FROM PPA ll.5-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 3/21/16 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 07 115-330-447 REVENUE FROM CP 115-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 3/21/lfi 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 07 115-330-441 REVEN1Jl FROM BPS ll.5-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 3/21/lfi 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 07 116-330-440 REVENUE FROM PAROL 116-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 3/21/lfi 

COUNTY CLERK 

FOBP 

MILAM COUNTY 

MILAM COUNTY 
MILAM COUNTY 
MILAM COUNTY 

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 

ADULT PROB FD 

CCP#1 

GENR FD 

911 ADDRESSING 

ROAD & BRIDGE FD 

2016 06 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FEES 3/21-24/l.6 

2016 06 010-370-200 FAL ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 RENTAL/R20889-20890 

2016 07 110-330-448 REVENUE FROM CTCOG 110-103-101 REIMB CTCOG GRANT 

2016 07 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 
2016 07 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 
2016 07 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 

2016 07 114-340-415 FALLS COUNTY 

2016 06 085-202-l.OO SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 06 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 06 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 06 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 06 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

114-103-101 RNTED CK PD ROCKDALE 
114-103-101 FEB 3/7-11/16 CAMERON 
114-103-101 FEE 3/14-l.8/16 ROCKDAlB 

114-l.03-101 FEES 3/21-24/16 

085-103-101 SALARIES 3/31/16 

085-103-101 SALARIES 3/31/16 

085-103-lOl. SALARIES 3/31/16 

085-103-101 SALARIES 3/31/16 

085-103-101 SALARIES 3/31/16 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

4,597.00 03/28/16 PST 
10,050.00 03/28/16 PST 
13,542.00 03/28/16 PST 

8,856.00 03/28/16 PST 
14,185.00 03/28/16 PST 

------------
51,,230-00 37394 

fi25. 08 03/28/J.6 PST 
------------

625-08 37395 

J.0,38().96 Q3/29/16 PST 
------------

1ll,3B0-36 37396 

575.00 Q3/29/16 PST 
------------

575_00 37397 

2,679.08 -03/29/16 PST 
------------

2,67!1.08 37398 

86().00 03/29/16 PST 
10.00 03/29/16 PST 
25.00 03/29/16 PST 

------------
095-00 37399 

38.00 03/29/16 PST 
------------

38-00 37400 

13,.720-.9-6 03/29/16 PST 
------------

13,,720�96 37401 

1,489.90 03/29/16 PST 
-------- ----

1,489-90 37402 

53,692.78 03/29/16 PST 
------------

53,692.78 37403 

541. 76 03/29/16 PST 
------------

541.76 37404 

20,959.33 03/29/16 PST 
------------

20,959.33 37405 
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RCTlOO PAGE 7 04(08/16 14,02 RECEIPT REGISTER 
RECEIPT DATES FROM 03/14/2016 TO 04/08/2016 RECEIPT �UMBERS FROM DODOO TO 99999 

AL RBCBIPTS REQUESTED 
POSTil'!IG PKRIOD/'lE!m. FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VE NOR 
NAME 

20TH B2ND JUDICIAL DIST 

DISTRICT ATrORNEY 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

20TH B2ND JUDICIAL DIST 

JP PCTJl1 

JP PCTjf 1 

JP PCTjf2 

JP PCTJl3 
JP PCT#3 

JP PCTll4 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX A SSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

2016 06 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 06 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 06 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

OSS-103-101 SALARIES 3/31/15 

OBS-103-101 SALARIES 3/31/16 

OSS-103-101 SALARIES 3/31/16 

2016 06 VlV-340-341 ADULT/JtJlNILE FEE 010-103-101 A/P AUDI.TOR 

2016 06 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 06 031-340-406 FINl - FEES 

2016 06 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 06 033-340-4G6 FINE - FEES 
2016 06 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 06 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/22-24/16 

031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3(21/16 

032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/24/16 

033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/9(16 
033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/24/16 

034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/15-18/16 

2016 06 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 llFILE/CASE #8428 
2016 06 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/21/16 
2016 06 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/23/16 
2016 06 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/24/16 

2016 06 010-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 010-103-101 3/5-11/16 
2016 06 039-310-101 CUR AD VALORllM 039-103-101 3/5-11/16 
2016 06 070-310-101 CURENT AD VALOREM 070-103-101 3/5-11/16 
2016 06 062-310-101 CUR AD VALORllM 062-103-101 3/5-11/16 

AD VAL TAXES GEN 
AD VAL TAXES ROA 
AD VAL TAXES PER 
AD VAL TAXES I & 

2016 06 045-310-101 CURENT AD VALOREM 045-103-101 3/5-11/16 AD VAL TAXES FML 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

13,122.25 03/29/16 PST 

13. 122-25 37406 

672.84 03/29/16 PST 

37407 

1,110.67 03/29/16 PST 

1,11 0.67 37408 

400.00 03/29/16 PST 

4DO.OO 37409 

1,SB7.Sl 03/29/16 PST 

37410 

175.GO 03/29/16 PST 

1 75.00 374ll 

BS.CO 03/29(16 PST 

37412 

200.00 03/29/16 PST 
250.00 03/29/16 PST 

450.0D 37413 

2,707.77 03/29/16 PST 

2.7 07.77 37414 

26S.OO 03/29/16 PST 
22.00 03/29/16 PST 

9.00 03/29/16 PST 
3S.OO 03/29/16 PST 

337.00 374:15 

13,967.17 03/30/16 PST 
2,616.S3 03/30/16 PST 

206.11 03/30/16 PST 
922.77 03/30/16 PST 

17,,712�88 3 7416 

2,993.47 03/30/16 PST 

37417 
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04/08 /16 14,02 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE B 
RECEIPT DATES FROM 03/14/2016 TO 04/08/2016 RECEIPT HUMBERS PROM 00000 TO 99999 

AL RHCBIP'l'S RHQUBSIJ 
POSTDIG PERIOD/YEl\Jt PROM DO/OOOD TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECICOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECI'OR 

JP PCT#1 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO 

2016 06 039-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 
2016 06 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 
2016 06 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 

ITEM/REASON 

MON.REG 3/22/16 MV 
MON .REG 3 / 22/16 R&B 
MON.REG 3/22/16 FEE 

2016 06 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MISCELLANEOUS FEES 

2016 06 031-340-406 FINE - FES 031-103-101 FINES 3/28-29 /16 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2016 06 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 010-103-101 REIMB.LONG DIST.CALLS 

SILVAS HENRY F. 2016 06 045-620-393 CULVERTS 045-103-101 2 BX10 CULVERTS/BANDS 

INFINITY NETWORKS, INC. 2016 06 010-360-700 MISCELLANEOUS REVE 010-103-101 12/15 PHONE COMM/JAIL 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 2016 06 086-333-305 DIST.ATTORNEY 086-103-101 REIMB SALARIES 3/ 31/ 16 

20TH B2ND JUDICIAL DIST 2016 06 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 010-103-101 REIM PHONE CALLS 2/ 16 

CONSTABLE PCT#2 2016 06 010-350-505 FINES & FORFEITURE 010-103-101 PAPERS SERVED/MORIN 

CONSTABLE PCT#2 2Gl6 06 010-350-505 FINES & FORFEITURE 010-i03-101 PAPERS SERVED/DC16-0l8 

CONSTABLE PCT#1 JONATHl\N 2016 06 010-350-505 FINES & FORFEITURE 010-103-101 PAPERS SERVED T0?-2 32 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 

07 010-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 010-103-101 
07 039-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 039-103-101 
07 070-310-101 CURENT AD VALOREM 070-103-101 
07 062-310-iOl CUR AD VALOREM 062-103-101 

3 /14-16/1 6  AD VAL TAXES GEN 
3/14-18/16 AD VAL TAXES ROA 
3/14-18/16 AD VAL TAXES PER 
3 /14-18/16 AD VAL TAXES I & 

AMOUNT 

16,882.34 
2,380.00 

734.18 
------------

19.996-52 

120.00 
------------

120-00 

349.00 
------------

349_00 

9.37 
------------

9.37 

587.Sl 
------------

587 . 81 

543.26 
------------

543.26 

2,149.04 
------------

2.149.34 

57 .97 
------------

57.97 

100.00 
------------

1011.GO 

lG0.00 
------------

1011.GO 

100.00 
------------

1011.GO 

DATE RECEIPT 

PST 
PST 
PST 

03/30/16 
03/3 0/16 
03/30/16 

03/30/16 

03 /3 0/16 

03/30/16 

03/3 0/16 

03/3 0/16 

03/31/16 

03/31/16 

03/ 31/1 6  

03/31 /16 

03/31 /16 

17,188.61 04 /01/16 
3,220.39 04/01/16 

253.65 04/01 /16 
1,149.77 04 /01/16 

374J.8 

PST 

374:19 

PST 

37420 

PST 

37421 

PST 

37422 

PST 

37423 

PST 

37424 

PST 

37425 

PST 

37426 

PST 

37427 

PST 

37428 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 

21#812_42 3742!) 
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RCT100 PAGE 9 04/08/16 14:02 RECEIPT REGISTER 
RECEIPT DATBS PROM 03/14/2016 TO 04/08/2016 RBClIPT NUMBERS FROJol 00000 TO 99999 

AL RKCKIP'.IB RBQUBS 1"ED 
POSTilfG PERIOD/YEAR PROM Oll/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COr.LECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLEC!:OR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLEC'TOR 

DISTRICJ: ATTORNEY 

.JP PCI:lll 

COONTY CLERK 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2016 07 045-310-101 COR AD VALOREM 045-103-101 3/14-18/16 AD VAL TAXES FML 

2016 07 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 CERT TAX CERTIFICATES 
2016 07 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 AGENCY COLLECTION FEE 

2016 01 039-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 MON.REG 3/26/16 MV 
2016 07 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON.REG 3z29/16 R&B 
2016 07 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON.REG 3/29/16 FEE 

2016 01 039-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-l.Ol IRP 3/29/16 MV 
2016 01 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 IRP 3/2 9/16 R&B 
2016 01 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 IRP 3/29/l.6 FEE 

2016 07 037-340-460 FEES FOR SERVICE 037-103-101 CAUSE !139,1-74 

2016 07 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FEES 3/30-31/16 

2016 07 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FEES 3/28-31/16 

ROBERTSON COUNTY 82ND .JUD 2016 08 114-340-417 ROBERTSON COUNTY 114-103-101 ROBERTSON 3/21-25/16 

SHERIFF 2016 07 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 FEE 3/18-31/16 

SHERIFF 2016 07 020-340-406 FBES 020-103-:101 FEES 3/28-31/16 

STEM ROBERT 2016 07 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 010-103-101 RllIMB PHONE CALLS 

HOBIK MARY JANEi 2016 07 045-620-393 CULVERTS 045-103-10:1 1B"X20'CULVERT 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

3,760.59 04/01/16 PST 

3, 761l.59 374311 

620.00 04/01/l.6 PST 
244.66 04/0l./l.6 PST 

------------
864.66 37431 

15, 631. 98 04/01/16 PST 
2,200.00 04/01/16 PST 

731.65 04/01/16 PST 
------- -----

18,563.63 37432 

337.38 04/01/16 PST 
10.00 04/01/16 PST 

1.90 04/01/10 PST 
------------

349.28 3 7433 

389.33 04/01/16 PST 
----------- -

389.33 37434 

530.00 04/01/15 PST 
------------

530.00 3 7435 

2_,228.00 04/01/16 PST 
------------

2,228_00 37436 

247.64 04/01/16 PST 
------------

247.64 37437 

480.00 04/04/16 PST 
------------

480.0{) 37438 

l.50.00 04/04/16 PST 
------------

150.0ll 37439 

.09 04/04/l.6 PST 
------------

.09 3 7440 

s2a.as 04/04/:16 PST 
------------

520.88 37441 
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04/08/16 14:02 RECEIPT REGISTER 
RECKIPT DATES FROM 03/l.4/2016 TO 04/08/21ll.6 RECEIPT m:JMBERS FROK 0000� ro 99999 

AL RECEIPTS REQUBS71ID 

RCTlOO PAGE 10 
POSTING PERIOD/YEl FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

DISTRICT CLERK 

JP PCTl!4 

JP PCTltl 

JP PCT#2 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

JP PCTlll. 

JP PCT13 

T. A.C. 

POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2016 07 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FEES 3/28-31/16 

2016 06 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 FEES 3/21-24/16 

2016 07 031 -340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/28-29/16 

2016 07 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 CR.Cl\RD PAY 3/31/16 

2016 07 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/28/16 
2016 07 024 -340 -404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 EFILE 3/28/16 

2016 07 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 EFILE CV39435/39367 

2016 07 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINES 4/4/1.6 

2016 07 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 FINES 3/22-31/16 

2016 07 010-560-428 TRAINING & EDUCATI 010-103-101 BOARD MEMB REIMB 3/16 

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 2016 OB 114-340-415 FALLS COUNTY 114-103-101 FEES 3/28-4/1/16 

JP PCTll1 

JP PCT!ll 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 

2016 07 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.ClD PAY 3/31./16 

201.6 07 031.-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.ClD PAY 4/4/16 

2016 07 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/31/16 
2016 07 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 4/4/16 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

'i,720 . 6 0  04/04/16 PST 
------------

7.720.60 37442 

2,615-00 04/04/16 PST 
------------

2.615.00 37443 

1,299.00 04/04/16 PST 
------- - -- --

J..29�1.00 37444 

484.00 04/04/16 PST 
------------

484-00 37445 

29.00 04/04/:L6 PST 
26�.oo 04/04/16 PST 

------- - ----
297.00 37446 

310.00 04/04/16 PST 
------------

310.00 37447 

397.00 04/06/16 PST 
------------

397.00 37448 

41.00 04/06/16 PST 
------------

41.00 37449 

565.00 04/06/16 PST 
------------

565.00 37450 

200.00 04/06/16 PST 
------------

200.00 37451 

760.00 04/07/16 PST 
------------

760-00 37452 

1,,-285.00 04/07/16 PST 
------------

J.,285-(10 37453 

36.0G 04/07/J.6 PST 
10.00 04/07/J.6 PST 

------------
46.llO 37454 
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RCTl 0 0 PAGE 1l. 04/0B/16 14,02 RECEIPT REGISTER 
RECBIPT DATES PROM 03/14/2016 TO 04/08/2016 RECEIPT Nl FROM 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECEIPTS RBQUESCHD 
POSTING PKRIOD/TI PROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

FOBP 

JP PCT!l2 

JP PCT!/4 

JP PCT!l4 

DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2016 07 010-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 RENTALS/R20B91;20B94 

2016 07 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 FEES 4/1-7/16 

2016 06 034-340-406 FINE - PEES 034-103-101 FINES 3/25-31/16 

2016 07 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 CR .CARD PAY 3/25-29/16 

2016 07 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 EFILES/3/14-18/16 
2016 07 025-340-450 FINES & FEES DIS 025-103-101 EFILE 3-24-16 

ROBERTSON COUNTY B2ND .JUD 2016 OB 114-340-417 ROBERTSON COUNTY 114-103-101 3/28/16-4/1/16 ROBERTSON CO 

JP PCT#1 

JP PCTJl3 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECI'OR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECI'OR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECI'OR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

2016 07 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINES/FEES 4/5-7/16 

2016 07 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 FINES/FEES 4/1-7/16 

2016 07 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MARCH 2016 TITLE FEES 

2016 07 039-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-lGl 
2016 07 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 
2016 07 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-11)3-101 

2016 07 039-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 
2016 07 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 
2016 07 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 

IRP RPT M V 4/5/16 
IRP RPT R&B 4/5/_16 
IRP RPT FEE 4/5/16 

HON REG. MV 4/5/16 
MON REG. R&B 4/5/16 
MON REG. R&B 4/5/16 

TOTAL AMOUl ACTUAL RllC!lI PT 
TOTAL AMOUl VOIDED RECEIPT 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

280.00 04/07/16 PST 

280.0D 37455 

326.00 04/07/16 PST 

326.00 37456 

1,422.50 04/07/16 PST 

1.422 . 50 37457 

1,766.87 04/07/16 PST 

1.766.87 37458 

312.00 04/07/16 PST 
278.00 04/07/16 PST 

590.00 37459 

33.25 04/08/16 PST 

33 . 25 

840.00 
------- -----

MG.GO 

602.00 
------------

602.GO 

3,121.00 
------------

3 , 121.00 

674.76 
20.00 

3.BO 
---- --------

698.56 

40,785.91 
4,780.00 
1,747.30 

---- --------
47,313.21 

899,068.13 

04/08/16 

04/08/16 

04/0B/16 

04/08/16 
04/08/l.6 
04/08/16 

04/08/11> 
04/08/15 
04/08/11> 

37460 

PST 

37461 

PST 

37462 

PST 

37463 

PST 
PST 
PST 

37464 

PST 
PST 
PST 

37465 



.. DATE 04/08/2016 TIME l.4: 07 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR APRIL GEL1D2 PAGE l 
"' 
0 CHBCKING CHECKING TDOA TDOA FUl -

Fl NAME ACCOUNT AMOUNT ACCOUNT AMOUNT TOTAL "' 
� 

C! 2016 Ol.O GENERAL FOND CLEARING l,B57,36S.36 1,957,368.36 
0. 

2016 011 RECORDS MANAGEMKNT FUND CLEARING lSl.,367.55 181,367 .55 

2016 012 COURTHOUSE SECURITY FOND CLEARING 11,728. 71 11,728.71. 

2016 013 JUSTICE COURT BLDG SECURITY CLEARING 20,009.62 20,0()9.62 

2016 014 FAMILY PROTECTION FOND 
<D 

CI.EARING 6,170.00 6,170.00 
c 

2016 .. 
� 018 ELECTION SERVICE FUND CI.EARING 4,972.00 4 .. 972. 00 
.. 
.., 2016 019 CHAPTER 19 FUND CLEARING 1,003.19 1.,.003.19 .., 
.. 
., 2016 020 SHERIFF FUND CLEARING 2,805.00 2,805.00 
� 
� 2016 o:u ESTRAY FUND CLEARING 3,554.76 3,554.76 
1:-

2016 022 KEEP FALLS COUNTY BllAUTIFUL CLEARING 2,699.85 2,699.85 

20l.6 023 D.A.-DEPT.HOMAN SERVICES CLEARING 270.18 270 .18 

2016 024 COUNTY CLBRK FUND CLBARING 51,l.ll.. 66 51,111.66 

2016 025 DISTRICT CLERK FOND CLBARING 23,268.10 23,268.10 

2016 026 SHERIFF FORFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING l.2,165.36 12,165.36 

2016 027 JURY FUND JURY 9,966.28 9,966.28 

2016 029 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FlJNCLEARING l.O, 110 .14 1-0,110.14 

2016 030 LAW LIBRARY FUND CLEARING 2,954.89- 2 .. 954.89-

2016 031 JUSTICE PEACE Ill CLEARING 48_,666.11 48,666.l.l 

2016 032 JUSTICEI PEACE 112 CLEARING 14, 152.8'7 l.4,152.87 

2016 033 JUSTICE PEACE #3 CLEARING 7. 204.50 7,204.50 

2016 034 JUSTICE PEACE it-I CI.EARING 21,87!1.94 21,878 .94 
"' 

2016 035 I.l\W llNFORCllMENT EDUCATION CLEARING 19, 595.46 19,595.46 .. 
0 
.. 
'6 2016 036 DISTRICT ATTORNEY Fl CLEARING 3,345.17 3,34-5.17 
::I 
«( 2016 037 D.A.- FORFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING 5,609.71 5,609.7l. 
>. 
.. 2016 038 911 ADDRESSING ACCOUNT CLEARING 5,394.32 5,394.32 c: 
::I 
0 2016 039 ROAD & BRIDGE FUND CLEARING 795,303.73 795,303. 73 u 

.! 2016 041 COURT REPORTER SERVICE FOND CLEARING 9,586.53 9,586.53 
;; 
LL. 

"' 
2016 042 CO & DIST COURT TECHNOLOGY CLEARING 5,126.38 5,126.38 

<;:! 
N 

<D 
� 

0 
N -
Ol 
N -
.. 
0 
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::I 
«( 
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c: 
::I 
0 
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<D 

<;:! 
N 
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DATE 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

M/08/2016 TIME 14,07 COMBINED 

CHECKING 
FlJND NAME ACCO ONT 

044 TXDOT CO.INFRASTRUCT!JRE GRANFll!LR 

045 F. M. LAT. ROAD FUND FMLR 

046 COST EQUIPMENT FUND CLEARING 

051 GRANT FOND CLEARING 

062 I & s 201.0 FUND I & S 

070 PERMANENT IMPROVEMENT FUND CLEARING 

071. RESERVED FONDS DIST.CLERK CLEARING 

080 FAILS COUNTY CI.EARING ACCOUNCLEARING 

085 PAYROLL FUND PAYROI.L 

()86 DIST.ATTORNEY STATE FUND CLEARING 

087 OAG-VCLG FUND CLEARING 

088 PERMANENT SCHOOL FUND PERM SCH 

089 GASSAWAY CEMETERY-TRUST TRUST 

TOTAI.. 

STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR APRIL GEI..102 PAGB 2 

Cl!BCKING TDOA TOOA FUND 
AMOUNT ACCOUNT AMOUNT TOTAL 

29, 751.42- 29.751-42-

692,596 .17 692,596.17 

12,518.50 12,518.50 

3,393.51 3.393.51 

200,437.28 280,437.28 

49,753.25 49,753.25 

91,971.07 91,.971.87 

39, 738.68 39,738.68 

16. 256 .00- l.6,256.00-

363,866.59 363,866.59 

912.98 972. 90 

- -- ----------- - ---- ---- --- - - -------- ---- - -

4,620,721.00 4,620,121.00 
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DATE 04/08/2016 TIME 14,07 

CHECK ACCOUNT 

ACCOUNT BALANCE - CLEARING 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - JURY 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - FMLR 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - I & S 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - PAYROLL 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - PERM SCH 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - TRUST 

TOTAL 

TOOA ACCOUNT 

TOTAL 

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR APRIL 

Cl!ECK 

3, 262,894 .44 
9,966.28 

662,844.75 
280 .. 437.28 

39,738.68 
363,866.59 

972. 98 

4,620, 721. 00 

TDOA 

GEL102 PAG!l 3 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 1 04/22/16 13:04 
RBCKIPT DlTBS PRl 04/11/2016 TO 04/22/2016 RRClPT 1il PROM 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECEIPTS REQUKSTK 
POSTI PERIOD/YRAR PROM 00/0000 ID 99-/9999 

VEflDOR 
NAME 

FIRST STATE 
FIRST STATE 
FIRST STATE 
FIRST STATE 
FIRST STATE 
FIRST STATE 
FIRST STATE 
FIRST STATE 
FIRST STATE 
FIRST STATE 
FIRST STATE 
FIRST STATE 
FIRST STATE 

BANK OF CENTR 
BANK OF CENTR 
BANK OF CEl!ITR 
BANK OF Clll!ITR 
BANK OF Clll!ITR 
BANK OF CEl!ITR 
BANK OF CEl!ITR 
BANK OF Clll!ITR 
BANK OF Clll!ITR 
BANK OF CllNTR 
BANK OF CllNTR 
BANK OF CllNTR 
BANK OF CENTR 

MILAM COUNTY 

F-M & LATERAL RD 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD !IUMBER 

2016 07 015-360-601 
2016 06 027-360-601 
2016 06 045-360-601 
2016 06 062-360-601 
2016 06 080-360-601 
2016 06 085-360-601 
2016 06 088-360-6G1 
2016 07 l.10-360-6G1 
2016 07 114-360-601 
2016 07 115-360-601 
2016 07 l.16-360-601 
2016 07 l.18-360-601 
2016 06 089-360-601 

INTllRBST EARNINGS 
INTllREST EARNINGS 
INTllRBST EARNINGS 
INTlREST EARNINGS 
INTllRBST EARNINGS 
INTlREST EARNINGS 
INTlREST EARNINGS 
INTEREST BARNED 
INTEREST BARNED 
INTEREST BARNED 
INTEREST 
INTEREST BARNED 
INTEREST BARNED 

2016 08 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT N O  ITEM/REASON 

015-103-101 3/16INT ADULT PRO INTERE 
027-103-101 3/16INT JURY INTEREST 
045-103-101 3/16INT l'MLR INTEREST 
062-l.03-101 3/16INT I & S 1998 INTER 
080-103-101 3/16INT Cr.EARING INTERBS 
085-103-1()1 3/16INT PAYROLL CL INTER 
088-103-lGl 3/l.6INT PERM SCH INTERBS 
110-103-101 3/16INT JIN PROB INTER.ES 
114-103-101 3/16INT JV SUP /RST INTER 
115-103-101 3/l.6INT JUV STATE TJPC A 
116-103-101 3/16INT JUV STATE TITLE 
118-103-101 3/l.6INT JUV STATE PLACEM 
089-103-101 3/l.6INT GASSMi!AY CEME'IER 

114-103-101 CAMERON 3/28-4/l 2016 

2016 07 046-360-700 HAULING REV./MISC. 046-103-l.Ol. MARCH 2016 HAULING 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 07 019-333-100 STATE COMPTROLLER 019-103-101 CH. 19 SEC 19.003 VOT REG. 

JP PCT#l. 
JP PCT#l. 
JP PC'l'itl. 
JP PCT#1 
JP PC'l'jfl. 
JP PCTil. 
JP PCT11 
JP PCTjf l 
JP PCTll 
JP PCTlll 
JP PCTll 
JP PCTll 
JP PCTlll 
JP PCTll1 
JP PCTlll 
JP PCTlll 
JP PCTll1 
JP PCT!l1 
JP PCTlll 
JP PCTlll 

JP PCT!l2 
JP PCT!l2 

2016 
2016 
2016 
201;; 
2016 
2016 
2016 
201.6 
201.6 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 

07 010-202-201 CHILD SAFETY RBSTR 
07 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 
07 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 
07 029-340-422 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP# 
07 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 
07 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 
07 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 
07 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SEctJ 
07 010-340-415 FllES OF OFFICE JP 
07 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 
07 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 
07 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 
07 010-202-315 JUROR RBIMBURSEMllN 
07 010-202-202 ARREST FEllS - DPS 
07 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 
07 010-202-308 TIMll PAYMENT PLAN 
07 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( 
07 010-202-227 INDIGBNT DEFENSE F 
07 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 
07 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 

010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-l.Ol 
029-103-l.Ol 
010-103-101 
010-103-l.Ol 
012-103-101 
013-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-1!J3-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-l.03-101 
010-l.03-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 

SSB 
FINE 
FEES OFFICE 
JUSTICE COURTS TECHNOLOGY 
TIME PAY-CODNTY 
ARST FEES-COUNTY 
COURTHOUSE SECURITY 
CHSJP 
TFC 
PC30 
01-01-04 FORWARD 
STF 
JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEil 
AREST FEES-STATE 
FTA 
TIME PAY-STATE 
JS 
INDIGENT DBFBNSE FOND 
MOVING VIOLATION FEES 
TRUANCY PREVENTION & DIVERS 

2016 07 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 2/16 RPT FINE 
2016 07 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 2/16 RPT FEES OFFICE 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 
' 

26.09 04/l.1/16 PST 
2.38 04/J.J./'16 PST 

160.54 04/l.1/16 PST 
56.62 04/1.l./16 PST 

705.48 04fl.l./16 PST 
l.3.27 04fl.1/16 PST 
67 .31 04fl.1/16 PST 
80.91 04/l.1/16 PST 

2.48 04fl.1/16 PST 
12.53 04/11/16 PST 
12.53 04/11/16 PST 
12.53 04fl1/16 PST 

.13 04/11/16 PST 
------------

1,152.80 37466 

40.00 04/11/16 PST 
------------

40.00 37467 

1,138.00 04/11/16 PST 
------------

1,1311.00 374611 

685.98 04/11/16 PST 
------------

685-98 37469 

12.45 04/12/16 PST 
S,07S.:99- 04/12/16 PST 
2,258.63 04/12/'16 PST 

391.73 04/12/16 PST 
150.72 04/l.2/'16 PST 

87.91 04/12/'16 PST 
293.80 04/12/15 PST 

97.95 04/12/'16 PST 
277.l.B 04/1.2/16 PST 

3,175�38 04/l.2/'15 PST 
3,877.79 04/12/16 PST 
2,388.77 04/12/16 PST 

39fl. 73 04/1.2/16 PST 
355.75 04/12/16 PST 

1,020.00 04/l.2/l.6 PST 
150.72 04/12/16 PST 

582.70 04/12/16 PST 
190.96 04/l.2/16 PST 

6.37 04/12/16 PST 
141.34 04/12/16 PST 

------------
23,929.87 37470 

2,346.85 04/12/16 PST 
982.53 04/12/16 PST 



04/22/16 13,04 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 2 
.. RECEIPT DATBS FROM 04/11/2016 TO 04/22/2016 RECEIPT 1IUl'IBE FROM 000 00 TO 99999 POSTililG PERIOD/YBAR PROl'l 00/0000 TO 99./9999 "' 
0 AL RECEIPTS ltBQl 
-
.. VENDOR POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET � 

C! NAME YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE Rll:CE IPT 
0. 

2/16 04/12/16 JP PCT!l2 2016 07 029-340-423 TECH!lOLOGY FEE JPll 029-103-101 RPT JUSTICE COURTS T 95.56 PST 
JP PCT!l2 2016 07 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 2/16 RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 25.64 04/12/16 PST 
JP PCT!l2 2016 01 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-1()1 2/15 RPT ARREST FEES-COUN 5.00 04/12/16 PST 
JP PCT!l2 2016 01 012-340-421 COllRTllO!JSE SECORIT 012-103-lGJ_ 2/16 RPT COURT HOUSE SECU 71.67 04/12/16 PST 
JP PCT!l2 2016 01 013-340-421 .JUSTICE COURT SECO 013-103-1()1 2/16 RPT CHSJP 21.S9 04/12/26 PST 
JP PCTll2 2016 01 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-1()1 2/16 RPT TFC 65.67 04/12/16 PST 
JP PCT!l2 2016 07 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-1()1 2/_16 RPT PC30 744.59 04/12/_16 PST 

<D JP PCT!l2 2016 07 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL Sll:RVIC 010-103-1()1 2/_16 RPT nm U.00 04/12/16 PST 
c JP PCT!l2 2016 07 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 2/16 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 955.85 04Z12/J.6 PST .. � JP PCT!l2 2016 07 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 2/16 RPT STF 565.28 04/l.2/16 PST 
.. JP PCTll2 2016 07 010-202-315 JUROR Rll:IMBURSEMEN 010-103-101 2/16 RPT JUROR RE IMBORSEM 95.56 04/J.2/16 PST "" 
"" JP PCT!l2 2016 07 Ol.0-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 2/16 RPT ARST FEllS-STAT l.J.4 .45 04/l.2/:l.6 PST 
.. JP PCTJl2 2()16 07 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 2/16 RPT FTA 240.00 04/1.2/16 PST ., 
� JP PCT#2 2016 07 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLJIN Ol.0-1()3-101 2/16 RPT TP-STATE 25.64 04zn/16 PST 
� JP PCT!l2 2016 07 010-202-316 JUDI CIAL SUPPORT ( 010-103-101 2/16 RPT JS 12!1. 34 04/12/16 PST 
1:- JP PCTl!2 2(116 07 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 2/16 RPT INDIG!lNT DEFENSE 41.78 04/l.2/16 PST 

JP PCT!l2 2016 07 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F Ol.0-103-101 2/16 RPT MOVING VIOLATION 1.40 04zi2/16 PST 
JP PCTil2 2016 07 01.0-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-�FF OI.0-103-101 2/16 RPT CIVIL JP CRT - E 30.00 04/12/16 PST 
JP PCT!l2 2016 07 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI OI.0-103-101 2/16 RPT TRUANCY PREVENTI 35.80 04/l.2/16 PST 

------------
6,612.50 37471 

JP PCT!l3 2016 07 Ol.0-340-417 FBES OF OFFICE-JP Ol.0-103-101 Fll:B/16 RPT FINE 1,629.50 04/12/16 PST 
JP PCT!l3 2016 07 010-340-417 FBES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 Fll:B/16 RPT FllES OFFICE 760.88 04fl2/l.6 PST 
JP PCTil3 2016 07 029-340-424 TRCHNOLOGY FEE JPll 029-103-101 Fll:B/16 RPT JUSTICE COURTS T 59. 76 04/12/16 PST 
JP PCT!l3 2016 07 010-340-417 FBES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 Fll:B/16 RPT MC-COUNTY 36.50 04/12/16 PST 
JP PCT!l3 2016 07 Ol.0-340-41.7 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 Fll:B/16 RPT TIM!l PAY-COUNTY 4.69 04/12/16 PST 
JP PCT!l3 2016 07 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT Ol.2-103-101 Fll:B/16 RPT COURT HOUSE SEC!J 44.82 04/12/16 PST 
JP PCT!l3 2016 07 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 Fll:B/16 RPT CHSJP 14. 94 04/12/1• PST 
JP PCTJl3 2016 07 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP Ol.0-103-101 Fll:B/15 RPT TFC 44.82 04/12/10 PST 
JP PCT#3 2016 07 010-202-21.l PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 Fll:B/16 RPT PC30 475.50 04/12/16 PST 
JP PCT#3 2016 07 Ol.0-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SllRVIC 010-103-101 Fll:B/16 RPT IND 18.00 04/12/16 PST 
JP PCT#3 2016 07 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 597.33 04/12/16 PST 
JP PCT!l3 2016 07 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FBE 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT STF 328.06 04/12/16 PST 
JP PCT!l3 2016 07 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBORSEME!JI 010-103-1.Dl. FEB/16 RPT JORY REIMBORSEME 59.76 04/12/16 PST 
JP PCT!l3 2016 07 010-202-202 ARST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 FllB/16 RPT ARREST FllES-STAT 104 .40 04/12/16 PST 
JP PCT!l3 2016 07 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 FBB/16 RPT PTA 210.00 04/12/l.6 PST 
JP PCT!l3 2016 07 010-202-225 MOTOR Cl\RIER !IEIG 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT MC-STATE 36.50 04/12/16 PST 
JP PCT!l3 2010 07 010-202-308 TIMB PAYMENT PIAN 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT TP-STATE 4.68 04/12/16 PST 
JP PCT!l3 2016 07 010-202-3 l.6 JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT JS 87.64 04/12/16 PST 

"' JP PCT!l3 2016 07 010-202-227 INDIGBNT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 FllBZ16 RPT INDIGENT DilFBNSE 27.88 04/12/16 PST .. 
JP PCT#3 2016 07 010-202.-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT MOVING VIOLATION 1.10 04/12/l� PST 0 

.. JP PCT!l3 2016 07 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 FllB/16 RPT CIVIL JP CRT - E 30.00 04/J.2/16 PST 
'6 JP PCT!l3 201• 07 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 FEIB/16 RPT TRUANCY PRilVENTI 27.74 04/12/16 PST 
::I 
«( ------------

>. 
4.604.50 37472 

.. 
04/12/l.6 c: JP PCT#4 2016 07 Olll-34()-418 FEES OF OFFICB-JP 010-103-lOl. FEB/16 RPT FINE 3,662.llS PST 

::I JP PCT#4 2016 07 Oll-340-418 FEES OF OFFICB-JP 010-103-101 FllB/16 RPT FEES OFFICB 887.47 04/12Z16 PST 
0 

u JP PC'r#4 4016 07 029-340-425 TECHNOLOGY FEE JPil 029-103-101 FEB/16 RPT JUSTIC!l COURTS T 142.24 04/:l.2Zl6 PST 

.! JP PC'Nf4 2U6 07 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP OJ.O-l.03-101 FEBZ16 RPT MC-COUNTY 133.00 04/12/16 PST 
'i JP PC'Nf4 2016 07 (110-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 57.02 04/12Z1& PST 
LL. JP PCT#4 2U6 07 010-340-4 lS FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT ARREST FEES-COUN 13.37 04/12/16 PST 
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RCT10G PJ!IGEI 3 04/22/16 13:04 RECEIPT REGISTER 
RECEIPT DATRS FROM 04/11/201& TO 04/22/201& RECEIPT !ltlmlBR FRlJM 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECEIPTS REQOBS'.l'ED 
POSTING PERIOD/YBAR PROM Oll/0000 'l'O 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCTl/4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCTl/4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 

COtJNTY CLERK 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

SHERIFF 

DISTRICT CLERK 

FALLS COUNTY 

POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEfo!/REASON 

2016 01 012-340-421- CODRTl!OUSE SECDRIT 012-103-101 FllB/16 RPT COURT HOUSE SllCU 
2016 01 013-340-421 JUSTICE CODRT SECU 013-103-101 FllB/16 RPT CHSJP 
2016 07 010-340-41.E FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 FllB/16 RPT TFC 
2016 01 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-11)3-101 FEB/16 RPT PC30 
2016 07 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT 01-01-()4 FORWARD 
2016 07 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 FllB/16 RPT STF 
2016 07 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103-101 FllB/16 RPT JUROR RllIMBURSEM 
2016 01 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 01()-103-101 FEB/16 RPT ARREST FEB-STATE 
2016 01 010-202-223 FAILDRE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 FllB/16 RPT FTA 
2016 01 010-202-225 MOTOR CARRIER WEIG 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT MC-STATE 
2016 01 010-202-30S TIME PAYMENT PLAN 01()-103-101 FllB/16 RPT TIME PAY-STATE 
2016 01 010-202-31.6 JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT JS 
2016 01 010-202-221 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 01()-103-l.01 FllB/16 RPT INDIGllNT DEFENSE 
2016 01 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT MOVING VIOLATION 
2016 01 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 FEB /16 RPT TRUANCY PREVE!ITI 

2016 01 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FINES/FEES 4/4-8/16 

2016 07 036-340-406 FEES OF OFFICE - D 036-103-101 HOT CX 4/l./l.6 

2016 07 020-340-401 BONDS 020-103-101 BB 4/1--7/l.6 

2016 07 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FINES/FEES 4/4-B/16 

2016 08 110-340-440 REVENUE FROM FALLS ll.0-1G3-101 3RD QTR Pi'IT 15/16 BUDGET 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 07 039-320-223 AXLE WEIGHT FEES 039-103-101 1ST HALF/16 GROSS WEIGHT 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 07 010-310-104 SALES TAX 010-103-101 ACH SALES TAX 4/S/16 

JP PCTJIJ. 2016 07 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 4/5-1/16 

JP PCTJl2 2016 07 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 CR.Cl\RD PAY 4/1-7/16 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT . 

106.68 04/l.2/16 PST 
35.56 04/l.2/.16 PST 

101.66 04/l.2/15 PST 
1,.441.SO 04/l.2/.15 PST 
1,422.38 04/l.2/.15 PST 

655.97 04/l.2/.15 PST 
142.24 04/l.2/.15 PST 
289.43 04/l.2/.16 PST 
390.00 04/l.2/15 PST 
133.00 04/l.2/.15 PST 

57.00 04/12/15 PST 
211.35 04/12/15 PST 

6:9.12 04/12/15 PST 
1.69 04/12/15 PST 

47.77 04/12/16 PST 
- -----------

10 .000 . so 37473 

8,282.30 04/12/16 PST 
------------

a.2s2.3o 37474 

178.l.9 04/12/16 PST 
------------

178.19 37475 

180.00 04/12/16 PST 
------------

180.00 3747& 

10.00 04/12/16 PST 
------------

10.00 37477 

22,405.00 04/12/16 PST 
------------

22.405.00 37478 

34,731.06 04/12/16 PST 
------------

34, 731.0& 37479 

26,676.55 04/12/16 PST 
------------

26,676.55 37480 

995.00 04/12/16 PST 
------------

995.00 37481 

664.00 04/12/l.6 PST 
------------

664.00 37482 
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04/22/16 13' 04 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 4 
RECEIPT DATES FROM 04/11/2016 TO 04/22/2016 RECEIPT BI FROM 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECEIPTS l1l 
POSTil PERIOD/YBAR PROM Ol>/11000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

COONTY CLERK 
COONTY CLERK 
COONTY CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 

GENERAL FD 

911 ADDRESSING 

ROAD & BRIDGE FD 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

DISTRICT A'l"l'ORNEY 

ADOLT PROB FD 

CCE'lil 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2016 07 024-340-404 FINKS & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.Cl\RD PAY 4/5/16 
2016 07 024-340-404 FINKS & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 4/6 /16 
2016 07 024-340-404 FINKS & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.Cl\RD PAY 4/7/16 

2016 07 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 4/1-7/16 

2016 07 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 4/15/1 6  

2016 0 7  085-202-100 SALARIES PAYl\BlE 085-103-101 SALARIES 4/15/16 

2016 07 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABIE 085-103-101 SALARIES 4/15/16 

2016 07 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYl\BlE 085-103-101 SALARIES 4/15/16 

2016 07 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES OAG-VCLG 4/15 /16 

2016 07 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 4/15/16 

2016 07 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 04/15/16 

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 2016 07 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 4/15 /16 

JP PCT#3 2016 07 033-340-406 FINE - FES 033-103-101 FINES/FEES 4/8-12/16 

CITY OF MARLIN 2016 07 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELECTIRC 010-103-101 RlIMB COM TWR 2/ 5-3/7 2016 

JP PCT#2 2016 07 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 FINES/FEES 4/8-14/16 

AMOUNT DATE RKCKIPT 

9.00 04/12/16 PST 
27.00 04/12/16 PST 
22.00 04 /12(16 PST 

58.00 37483 

573.00 04/12/16 PST 

573.00 37484 

55,055.79 04/13/16 PST 

55,055.79 37485 

543.00 04/13/16 PST 

543.011 37486 

20,559.09 04/13/16 PST 

20,559.09 37487 

673.89 04/13/16 PST 

673.89 37488 

1,074.96 04/13/16 PST 

1,074.96 37489 

13,719.58 04/13/16 PST 

I3,719.58 3749() 

1,489.90 04/13/16 PST 

37491 

16,087.23 04/13/16 PST 

16,087.23 37492 

233.00 04/13/16 PST 

233.l>O 37493 

28.54 04/13/16 PST 

28.54 37494 

546.00 04/14/16 PST 

546.110 37495 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 5 04/22/16 13:04 
RECEIPT ll FROM 04/11/2016 TO 04/22/2016 RECEIPT Itl'.DIB FROM DODOO TO 99999 

AL REClIPTS REQUES'.!ED 
POSTING PERIOD/YBAR PROl'I 011/110110 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

D ISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 

COlJNTl' CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COlJNTl' CLERK 
COlJNTl' CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COlJNTl' CLERK 
CO!JNTI" CLERK 
CO!JNTI" CLERK 
CO!JNTI" CLERK 
COlJNTl' CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COlJNTl' CLERK 
COlJNTl' CLERK 
CO!JNTI" CLERK 
CO!JNTI" CLERK 
CO!JNTI" CLERK 
CO!JNTI" CLERK 
CO!JNTI" CLERK 
CO!JNTI" CLERK 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBBR FUND NAME 

2016 07 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 
2016 07 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 
2016 07 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 
2016 07 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 
2016 07 010-340-402 FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 
2016 07 010-409-402 INDIGBNT CRIMIN/JU 
2016 07 011-340-419 CO CLERK-REC MGMT 
2016 07 011-340-420 CRT HOUSE-REC MGMT 
2016 07 011-340-421 DIST CLERK-REC MGM 
2016 07 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 
2016 07 027-340-480 .JURY FEES 
2016 07 030-340-410 FEES OF OFFICE - D 
2016 07 041-340-407 FEES FROM CIVIL CA 
2016 07 010-202-340 CO.CHILD ABUSE PRE 
2016 07 010-202-317 .JUDICIAL SUPPORT F 
2016 07 010-202-233 DIVORCE & FAMILY L 
2016 07 010-202-234 OTHER THl\N DIVORCE 
2016 07 010-202-235 INDIGENTS LEGAL SE 
2016 07 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 
2016 07 010-202-226 DNA TESTING FEE 
2016 07 010-202-222 EMS TRl\IlMA Fl ( EM 
2016 07 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 
2016 07 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 
2016 07 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( 
2016 07 014-340-700 DIST.CLERK CVFPF 
2016 07 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 
2016 07 042-340-421 TECHNOLOGY FEE DIS 
2016 07 010-202-215 DRUG COURT COST (D 
2016 07 010-202-236 ADOPTION REGISTRY 
2016 07 010-202-301 CIVIL-DIST.CRT.-EF 
2016 07 010-202-304 CRIM.-DIST.CRT.-EF 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO 

010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
011-103-101 
011-103-101 
011-103-101 
012-103-101 
027-103-101 
030-103-101 
041-103-1()1 
010-103-101 
010-103-1()1 
010-103-1()1 
010-103-1()1 
Ol.0-103-101 
010-103-1()1 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
014-103-101 
010-103-101 
042-103-101 
01.0-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
01.0-103-101 

ITEM/REASON 

FEB/16 RPT CRIMINAL FINE 
FEB/16 RPT FEES OF OFFICE D 
FEB/16 RPT TP-COUNTY 
PEB/16 RPT AR 
FEB/16 RPT FEES OFFICE SHER 
FEB/16 RPT AT'l'NY 
FBB/16 RPT CCR! 
FEB/16 RPT REC MGMT & PRES 
FHB/16 RPT CVDRM 
FEB/16 RPT SECUR 
FEB/16 RPT JURY FEES 
FEB/16 RPT CVLIB 
FEB/16 RPT CVSTN 
FEB/16 RPT $100 FEE 
FEB/16 RPT CVJSF 
FEB/16 RPT CVJUF 
FE B/15 RPT CVJUC 
FEB/16 RPT CVIND 
FEB/16 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 
FEB/16 RPT DNA 
FEB/16 RPT EMS 
FEB/1 6  RPT ARREST FEES-STAT 
FEB/1 6 RPT TP-STATE 
FEB/1 6  RPT JS {JSF JUDICIAL 
FEB/16 RPT DISTRICT CLEARK 
FEB/:l.6 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 
FEB/16 RPT DISTRICT CODRT T 
FEB/16 RPT DRUG CODRT COST/ 
FEB/16 RPT ADOPTION REGISTR 
FEB/16 RPT CIVIL/DIST.CT.EL 
FEB/16 RPT CRIMINl DISTRIC 

2016 07 010-340-404 FE ES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT COUNTY FINE 
2016 07 010-340-404 FBES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT FEES OFFICE COUN 
2016 07 010-340-401 FBES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT FEES OFFICE COUN 
2016 07 030-340-409 FBES OF OFFICE - C 030-103-101 FEB/16 RPT LAW LIBRARY 
2016 07 010-340-406 FBES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT CA 
2016 07 011-340-419 CO CLBRK-REC MGMT 011-103-101 FEB/16 RPT REC MGMT & PRES 
2016 07 011-340-420 CRT HOUSE-RBC MGMT 011-103-101 FEB/16 RPT Rfl 
2016 07 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 FEB/16 RPT COURT HOUSE SECU 
2016 07 027-340-460 JURY FES 027-103-101 FEB/16 RPT JURY 
2016 07 041-340-407 FEES FROM CIVIL CA 041-103-101 FEB/16 RPT CVRPT 
2016 07 039-321-9 00 SEPTIC TANK INSPEC 039-103-101 FEB/16 RPT ISTCO 
2016 07 010-202-325 BIRTH CERTIFICATE 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT BCS 
2016 07 010-202-326 MAR LICENSE F 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT MLS 
2016 07 010-202-231 FILING FEE/INDIGEN 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT FILING FEES INDI 
2016 07 010-202-232 JUDICIAL/CIVIL FIL 010-103-101 PEB/16 RPT CVJF 
2016 07 010-202-317 JUDICIAL SUPPORT F 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT CVJSF 
2016 07 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 PEB/16 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 
2016 07 010-202-222 EMS TRAUMA FllND (EM 010-103-101 PEB/ 16 RPT EMS 
2016 07 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 PEB/16 RPT ARST 

3,505.80 
2,-377�40 

14.27 
5.15 
5.00 

1,129.50 
50.00 

155.56 
55.00 
70.19 

212.95 
350.00 
l.5(L00 

9.58 
470.00 
270.00 
250.00 

80.00 
549.31 

25.12 
41.29 

129.90 
14.28 
27.81 
75.00 

9.27 
71.49 
43.97 
15.00 

310.00 
12.28 

DATE RECEIPT 

04/1.4/15 PST 
04/1.4/10 PST 
04/14/16 PST 
04/14/16 PST 
04/14/16 PST 
04/1.4/16 PST 
04/14/10 PST 
04/14/15 PST 
04/1-4/10 PST 
04/14/16 PST 
04/14/15 PST 
04/14 /16 PST 
04/14/16 PST 
04/14/16 PST 
04/14/16 PST 
04/1.4/16 PST 
04/14/16 PST 
04/14/16 PST 
04/14/16 PST 
04/14/16 PST 
04/14/16 PST 
04/14/16 PST 
04/14/16 PST 
04/14/16 PST 
04/14/16 PST 
04Zl4/16 PST 
04/14/16 PST 
04;tl4/16 PST 
04/14/16 PST 
04Zl4/16 PST 
04/14/16 PST 

10,485.12 37496 

5,134.00 04/14/16 PST 
B,509.50 04/14/16 PST 

27.00 04/14/16 PST 
175.00 04/14/16 PST 
377.42 04/14/16 PST 
130.00 04/14/16 PST 

2 ,116.00 04/14/16 PST 
59.26 04/14/16 PST 
60.42 04/14/16 PST 

125.00 04/14/16 PST 
1,550.00 04/14/16 PST 

39.60 04/14/16 PST 
210.00 04/14/16 PST 

70.00 04/14/16 PST 
200.00 04/14/16 PST 
208.00 04/14/16 PST 

1,252.96 04/14/16 PST 
82.53 04/14/16 PST 
55.47 04 /14/16 PST 



.. 
"' 

0 
-
� 

N 

C! 
0. 

"' 
.. 
0 
.. 
'6 
::I 
«( 
>. 
.. 
c: 
::I 
0 
u 

.! 
;; 
LL. 

"' 
<;:! 
N 

<D 
� 

0 
N 
-
Ol 
N 
-
.. 
0 

04/22/16 13:04 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 6 
RISCEIPr IlA'.l'E PROM 04/11/2016 TO 04/22/2016 RRCl Nl FROM !10000 TO 99999 POSTIHG PERIOD/YEAR PROK !10/0000 m 99/9999 

11 RECEIPTS Rl 

VENDOR POSTil!G ACCOUNT OFFSET 
NAME YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

COUNTY CLERK 2016 07 010-202-224 JUDICIAL/CRIMINAL 010-1-03-101 FEB/16 RPT CRJF 
COUNTY CLERK 2016 07 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT TP-STATE 
CO!JlilTI CLERK 2016 07 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT JS 
COUNTY CLERK 2016 07 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT INDIGENT CRIM/AT 
COUNTY CLERK 2016 07 OJ.0-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 
COUNTY CLERK 2016 07 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT LA/CT.GUARD.FUND 
COUNTY CLERK 2016 07 042-340-420 TECHNOLOGY FEE CO. 042-103-101 FEB/16 RPT Tl'CC 
COUNTY CLERK 2016 ()7 010-202-329 SEPTIC STATE FEE 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT SEPTIC TANK STAT 
COUNTY CLERK 2016 ()7 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT CITY AREST FBES 
COUNTY CLERK 2016 ()7 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT MOVING VIOLATION 
COUNTY CLERK 2016 07 010-202-215 DRUG COURT COST (D 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT DRUG COURT COST 
COUNTY CLERK 2016 07 010-202-302 CIVIL-CO.CRT.·EFF( 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT CIVIL COUNTY COU 

SHERIFF 2016 07 010-202-313 BAIL BOND FEE (BB) 010-103-101 FEB/16 RPT BB 

20TH B2ND JUDICIAL DIST 2016 07 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 010-103-101 COURT COST-RPT#8427 

20TH B2ND JUDICIAL DIST 2016 07 010-409-402 I NDIGl!NT CRIMIN/JU 010-103-101 ATl'NY COST S=RPT#E41 

JP PCTU 

JP PCT!l4 

JP PCT#4 

COUNTY CLERK 

TAX ASSBSSOR-COI.LBCTOR 

JP PCTill 

TAX ASSBSSOR-COr.LBCTOR 
TAX ASSBSSOR-COr.LBCTOR 

2016 07 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINES FEES 4/11-13/16 

2016 07 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 FINES 4/1-7/16 

2016 07 034-340-406 FINE - FllES 034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 4/1-7/16 

2016 07 024-340-404 FINES & FEBS - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 4/12/16 

2016 07 045-310-101 CURNT l\D VALOREM 045-103-101 3/19-31/16 AD VAL TAXES FML 

2016 07 031-340-406 FINE - FBES 031-103-101 FINES/FBES 4/14/16 

2016 07 039-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 MON REG. M V 4/12/15 
2016 07 039-320-222 $10.00 LICBNSE FEil 039-103-101 MON RBG. R&B 4/12/15 

AMOUNT DATE.RECEIPT 

226.42 04/14/16 PST 
39.37 04/14/16 PST 
84.00 04/14/16 PST 

302.00 04/14/16 PST 
30.20 04/14/16 PST 
60.00 04/14/16 PST 
60.42 04/14/16 PST 
40.00 04/14/16 PST 

300.90 04/14/16 PST 
.72 04/14/16 PST 

278.27 04/14/16 PST 
135.00 04/14/16 PST 

------------
21,94o9.50 

l.,290.00 
------------

1,290.00 

20.00 
-------- ----

20.00 

400.00 
------------

400.00 

1,265.00 
------------

1,265.00 

683.00 
------------

683.00 

189.00 
------------

789.00 

04/14/16 

04/14/16 

04/14/16 

04/14/16 

04/15/16 

04/15/16 

37497 

PST 

37498 

PST 

37499 

PST 

37500 

PST 

37501 

PST 

37502 

PST 

37503 

10.00 04/15/16 PST 

10.110 37504 

6,279.07 04/15/16 PST 

6,279.117 37505 

416.00 04/15/16 PST 

416.llO 37506 

10,765.44 04/15/16 PST 
3,151.00 04/15/16 PST 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 7 04/22/16 13:04 
RECEIPT Il Fl«lM 04/11/2016 TO 04/22/2016 RECEIPT 1"UPJBEk FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTil PERIOD/YEl PROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RllCEIPTS JmQIJEST 

VENDOR 

NAME 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLI.ECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 

MILAM COUNTY 

MILAM CO!JHTY 

COUNTY CLERK 

SUNOCO INC R/M 

JP PCTilJ. 

FOBP 

SHERIFF 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2016 07 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG. FEE 4/12/15 

2016 07 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 CERT TAX CERT. 4/13/16 
2016 07 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 RTCK FEE 
2016 07 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 W&B 4/13/16 

2016 07 
2016 07 
2016 07 
2016 07 

010-310-101 
039-310-101 
070-310-101 
062-310-101 

CURRENT AD VALOREl'i 
CURRENT AD VALOREl'i 
CURNT AD VALORll 
CURNT AD VALORll 

0111-103-101 3/H-31/16 AD 
039-103-101 3/H-31/16 AD 
070-103-101 3/l-9-31/16 AD 
062-103-101 3/1-9-31/16 AD 

VAL TAXES 
VAL TAXES 
VAL TAXES 
VAL TAXES 

GEN 
ROA 
PER 
I & 

2016 08 110-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 1111-103-101 TRAINING REIMB 4/10-13/16 

2016 08 114-340-415 FALLS COUNTY 114-103-101 4/11-15/2016 

2016 08 114-340-416 MILl\M COUNTY 114-103-101 ROCKDALE 4/11-15/2016 

2016 08 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 114-103-101 ROCKDALE 4/4-8/2016 

2016 07 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-10i FINES/FEES 4/11-15/16 

2016 07 1188-360-721 ROYALTIES - SUNOCO 088-103-101 ROYALTY PMT 

2016 07 031-340-406 FINE - FES 031-103-101 FINES/FEES 4/18/16 

2016 07 010-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENTALS 4/9-14/16 

2016 07 010-340-402 FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 010-103-101 MARCH/RPT CIVIL FEES 

AMOUNT 

1,.186.25 
------------

15 ,102 _ 69 

120.00 
30.00 
60.00 

----------- -
210.00 

29,046.13 
5,441..97 

428.63 
1,.899.17 

------------
36,Bl.5.90 

170.00 
----------- -

170.00 

120.00 
------------

1211.110 

135.00 
------------

135.110 

50.011 
------------

50.00 

2,671.00 
------------

2,671.00 

404.B!I 
----------- -

404.89 

390.00 
---------- --

390.00 

115.00 
------------

115.00 

570.00 
------------

570.00 

DATE RECEIPT 

04/15/16 

04/15/16 
04/15/16 
04/15/16 

04/15/16 
04/15/16 
04/15/16 
04/15/16 

04/15/16 

04/J.5/16 

04/15/16 

04/15/16 

04/21/l.6 

114/21/1 6 

04/21/16 

04/21/16 

04/21/16 

PST 

37507 

PST 
PST 
PST 

37508 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 

37509 

PST 

37510 

PST 

375ll 

PST 

37512 

PST 

37513 

PST 

37514 . 

PST 

37515 

PST 

37516 

PST 

37517 

PST 

37518 



.. 04/22/16 13,04 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 8 
"' l!ECEIPT IIA7ES PROM 04/11/2016 TO 04/22/2016 RBCBIP'l' NI FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTDIG PBRIOD/YEAR PROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 
0 - AL l!ECEIPTS R1!QlJES 
"' 
N VENDOR POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 
C! NAME YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 
0. 

SHERIFF 2016 07 010-202-313 BAIL BOND FEE (BB) 010-103-101 MARCH/RPT BB 945.00 04/21/16 PST 
------------

!145.00 3751!1 

JP PCT!ll 2016 ()7 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARCH/RPT FINE 7,984.31 04/21/15 PST 
JP PCT#l 2016 ()7 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103·101 MARCH/RPT FEES OFFICE 1,-775.l.8 04/21/16 PST 
JP PCT!ll 2016 07 029-340-422 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP# 029-103-101 MARCH/RPT JUSTICE COURTS T 362.97 04/21/16 PST 

<D JP PCT#l 2016 (J7 010-340-415 FBES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARCH/RPT MC-COUNTY 25.00 04/21/16 PST 
c 

JP PCT!ll 2016 07 010-340-415 FBES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103·101 MARCH/RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 97.07 04/21/16 PST .. 
� 

JP PCT!ll 2G16 07 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARCH/RPT ARREST FEES-COON 47.33 04/21/16 PST .. 
.., JP PCT!ll 2016 07 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 MARCH/RPT COURTHOUSE SECUR 272.22 04/21/16 PST .., 

JP PCT!ll 2016 07 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103·101 MARCH/RPT CHSJP B9. 73 04/21/16 PST .. ., JP PCT!ll 2016 ()7 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARCH/RPT TFC 266.Z2 04/21/1• PST 
� JP PCT!ll 2016 07 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 MARCH/RPT PC30 2,780�50 04/21/16 PST 
� JP PCT!ll 2016 07 010-202-307 BASIC LBGl!L SERVIC 010-103-101 MARCH/RPT IND 12.00 04[21/15 PST 
1:- JP PCTl!l 2016 ()7 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-1()1 MARCH/RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 3,611!.13 04/21/15 PST 

JP PCTlll 2016 07 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEB 010-:l03-101 MARCH/RPT STF 2,226.4-B: 04z21/15 PST 
JP PCTlll 2016 07 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMBN 010-103·101 MARCH/RPT JUROR RBIMBURSEM 35S.97 04/21/1• PST 
JP PCTlil 2016 07 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-:lOJ-l()l MARCH/RPT ARREST FEES-STAT 355.85 04/21/15 PST 
JP PCTl!l 2016 07 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103·101 MARCH/RPT PTA 942.51 04/21/16 PST 
JP PCTl!l 2016 07 010-202-225 MOTOR CARRIER liEIG 010-103·101 MARCH/RPT MC-STATE 25.00 04/21/16 PST 
JP PCTl!l 2()16 ()7 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 MARCH/RPT TIMll PAY-STATE 97.07 04/21/15 PST 
JP PCT!ll 2()16 07 010-202-316 .JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( Ol.0-103·101 MARCH/RPT JS 537. 71 04/21/16 PST 
JP PCT!ll 2()16 ()7 010-202-227 Ili!DIGllNT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 MARCH/RPT INDIGBNT DEFENSE 11S. 79 04[21/16 PST 
JP PCTl!l 2()16 ()7 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 MARCH/RPT MOVING VIOLATION 6.29 04z21/1• PST 
JP PCTl!l. 2016 07 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 MARCH/RPT CIVIL JP CRT - E 20.00 04/21/16 PST 
JP PCT!ll 2016 ()7 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 MARCH/RPT TRIDINCY PREVENTI 134.1!1 04/21/16 PST 

------------
22.214.24 37520 

JP PCT#2 2016 07 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARCH/RPT FINE 2,263.32 04/21/16 PST 
JP PCTl2 2016 07 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103·101 MARCH/RPT FBES OFFICE 986.66 04/21/16 PST 
JP PCTl2 2016 07 029-340-423 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP# 029-1.03-101 MARCH/RPT JUSTICE COURTS T 110.91 04/21/16 PST 
JP PCTit2 201.6 07 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103·101 MARCH/RPT MC-COUNTY 1!1.50 04/21/16 PST 
JP PCTl2 2016 07 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARCH/RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 27.26 04/21/16 PST 
JP PCTJ!2 2016 07 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARCH/RPT ARREST FEES-COON 7.()5 04/21/16 PST 
JP PCTl2 2016 07 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECORIT 012-103·101 MARCH/RPT COURT HOUSE SECU 83.l.B 04/21/16 PST 
JP PC'l'jf.2 2016 07 013-340-421 ;JUSTICE C OURT SECU 013-103-:lOl MARCH/RPT Cl!SJP 27.73 04/21/16 PST 
JP PC'l'jf.2 2016 07 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARCH/RPT TFC 83.18 04/21/16 PST 
JP PCT!i2 201.6 07 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103·101 MARCH/RPT PC30 837. 75 04/21/16 PST 

"' JP PC'l'jf.2 2016 07 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-1113-101 MARCH/RPT IND 24.()0 04/21/16 PST .. 
0 JP PC'l'if2 2016 07 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 011!-103-101 MARCH/RPT 01-01·04 FORWARD 1,109.30 04[21/16 PST 
.. 

JP PC'l'jf.2 2016 07 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEB 011!-103-101 MARCH/RPT STF 771.90 04/21/16 PST '6 JP PC'l'jf.2 201.6 07 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 011!-103-101 MARCH/RPT JUROR RBIMBURSEM 110.91 04/Z1/16 PST ::I 
«( JP PC'l'#2 2016 07 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 MARCH/RPT ARREST FEES-STAT 131.59 04/21/15 PST 
>. JP PC'l'#2 2016 07 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR Olll-103·101 MARCH/RPT FTA 270.DO 04/21/15 PST 
.. JP PC'l'#2 2016 07 010-202-225 MOTOR CARRIER WEIG 010-103-101 MARCH/RPT MC-STATE 18.50 04/21/16 PST 
c: JP PC'l'#2 2016 07 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 01()-103-101 MARC!/RPT TP-STATE 27.27 04/Zl./16 PST ::I 
0 JP PC'l'#2 201.6 07 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( 010-103-l.!ll MARCH/RPT JS 164.37 04/21/15 PST 

u JP PC'l'#2 201.6 07 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 MARC!!/RPT ll'IDIGBNT DEFENSE 53.46 04/21/16 PST 
.! JP PC'l'#2 2016 07 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 MARCH/RPT M OVING V IOLATION 2.39 04/21/16 PST 
'i JP PC'l'#2 2016 07 01()-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 MARCH/RPT CIVIL JP CRT - E 40.00 04/21/16 PST 
LL JP PC'l'#2 2016 07 01()-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 MARCH/RPT 'l'RIDINCY i?REVENTI 45.14 04/21/16 PST 
0 
� 

N 

<D 
� 

0 
N -
Ol 
N -
.. 
0 



.. 04/22/i6 13: 04 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 9 
"' RECEIVE llATBS PROM 04/11/2016 TO 04/22/2016    nm FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTIHG PKRIOD/YE!IR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 
0 - AL RECEIPTS RI1QIJBS£ED 
.. 
N VENDOR POSTmG ACCOUNT OFFSET 
C! NAME YR P D  NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUJTI' DATE RECEIPT 
0. 

------------
7_,.214_37 37521 

JP PCT!l3 20l6 01 010-340-41 7 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARCH/16 FINE 724.65 04/21/15 PST 
JP PCTll3 2016 01 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARCH/16 FEES OFFICE 391-.77 04/21/16 PST 
JP PCTll3 2016 01 029-340-424 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP# 029-103-101 MARCH/16 JUSTICE COURTS T 35.!4 04;t21/16 PST 
JP PCTll3 20l6 01 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARCH/16 ARREST FEES-COUN 5.�o 04/21/16 PST 

<D JP PCT!l3 2016 07 012-340-421. COURTHOUSE SECURIT Ol.2-103-1()1 MARCH/16 COURT HOUSE SECU 26.!8 04/21/16 PST 
c .. JP PCT!l3 2016 07 013-340-421. JUSTICE COURT SEctJ 013-103-1()1 MARCH/16 CHSJP 8 .!16 04/23-/16 PST 
� 

JP PCT!l3 2016 07 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-1()1 Ml\RCH/16 TFC 23.!8 04/21/16 PST .. 
.., JP PCT!l3 2016 07 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-1()1 MARCH/16 IND 18.�0 04/21/16 PST 
.., JP PCT!l3 2016 07 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 01()-103-1()1 MARCH/16 01-01-04 FORl'!ARD 358.J2 04/21/16 PST .. ., JP PCT!l3 2016 07 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-l.03-101 MARCH/16 STF 208.76 04/21/l.6 PST 
� JP PCTll3 201.6 07 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSBMBN 010-103-lOl. MARCH/16 JURY REIMBURSBMB 35.M 04/21/16 PST 
� JP PCTll3 2016 07 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 01()-103-101 MARCH/16 ARREST FEES-STAT 39.!0 04/21/16 PST 
1:- JP PCTll3 2016 07 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( 010-103-101 MARCH/16 JS 53.76 04/21/16 PST 

JP PCTll3 2016 07 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-1.03-101 MARCH/16 INDIGENT DEFENSE 17.92 04/21/16 PST 
J P  PCTll3 20l6 07 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 MARCH/16 MOVING VIOLATION .70 04/21/16 PST 
JP PCTll3 2016 07 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 MARCH/16 CIVIL JP CRT - E 30.ctO 04/21/16 PST 
J P  P CTll3 2016 07 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 MARCH/16 TRUANCY PREVEII 17.92 04/21/16 PST 

------------
1,!198.00 37522 

JP PCTlH 2016 n 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARCH/16 FINE 5,09174)0 04/2l/16 PST 
JP PCT#4 2016 07 010-340-418 FEBS OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARCH/16 FEES OFFICE 582.60 04/21./16 PST 
JP PCT#4 2016 07 029-340-425 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP!I 029-103-101 MARCH/l.6 JUSTICE COURTS T 127.n 04/21/16 PST 
JP PCT#4 2016 07 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-1.01 MARCH/l.6 MC-COUNTY 116.50 04/21/16 PST 
JP PCT#4 2016 07 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARCH/l.6 TIME PAY-COUNTY 46.89 04/21./16 PST 
JP PCT#4 2016 07 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARCH/16 ARREST FllES-COUN 10.DO 04/21/16 PST 
JP PCT#4 2016 07 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 MARCH/16 COURT HOUSE SECU 95.71 04/2: /16 PST 
JP PC'l'lf4 2016 07 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 MARCH/l.6 CHSJP 30.88 04/21/16 PST 
JP PC'l'lf4 2016 07 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 MARCH/16 TFC 92.71 04/21./16 PST 
JP PC'l'lf4 2016 07 Ol0-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 MARCH/16 PC30 2,354.29 04/21./16 PST 
JP PC'l'lf4 2016 07 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 MARCH/16 IND 6.1>0 04/21/16 PST 

JP PC'l'lf4 2016 07 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 MARCH/16 01-01-04 FORWARD 1 , 276 .11 04/21/16 PST 

JP PCT#4 2016 07 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 MARCH/l.6 STF 594.91 04/21/l.6 PST 
JP PC'l'lf4 2016 07 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103-101 MARCH/16 JUROR REIMBURSllM 123.61 04/21/16 PST 
JP PC'l'lf4 2016 07 010-202-202 ARST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 MARCH/16 ARREST FEB-STATE 158.75 04/21/16 PST 
JP PC'l'lf4 2016 07 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEl\R 010-103-101 MARCH/16 FTA 720.00 04/21/16 PST 

"' 
JP PCT#4 2016 07 010-202-225 MOTOR CARRIER WHIG Ol0-103-10i MARCH/16 MC-STATE 116.50 04/21/16 PST 

.. JP PCT#4 2016 07 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 MARCH/16 TIME PAY-STATE 46 .88 04/21/16 PST 
0 JP PC'l'lf4 2016 07 010-202-31.6 JUDICIAL SUPPORT ! 010-103-101 MARCH/16 JS 183.11 04/21/16 PST .. 
'6 JP PCT#4 2016 07 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 MARCH/16 INDIGENT DEFENSE 59.50 04/21/15 PST 

::I JP PCTil4 2016 07 010-202-204 MOVmG VIOLATION F 010-103-101 MARCH/16 MOVING VIOLATION 1.08 04/21/16 PST 
«( JP PCT#4 2016 07 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 MARCH/16 CIVIL JP COURT E 10.00 04/21/16 PST 
>. JP PCTl!4 2016 07 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 MARC!/16 TRUANCY PRBVBNTI 33.50 04/21/16 PST 
.. ----------- -
c: 11,878.14 37523 ::I 
0 

u DISTRICT CLERK 2016 07 010-340-4()7 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-1n MARCH/15 CRIMINAL FINE 5,234.23 04/21/16 PST 
.! DISTRICT CLERK 2016 07 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 MARCH/16 FEES OF OFFICE D 2,155.76 04/21/16 PST 
'i DISTRICT CLERK 2016 07 Ol.0-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 MARCH/15 TP-COll 61.90 04{21/16 PST 
LL. DISTRICT CLERK 2016 07 Ol.0-340-4()7 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS Ol.0-103-101 MARCH/16 ARES 12.76 04/21/16 PST 
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04/22/16 13:04 RECEIPT REGISTER 
RBCl!IPT IIATBS l'Rl 04/11/2016 TO 04/22/2016 RECEIPT Hl PROl'l 00000 TO 99999 

Ard. RBCl!IPTS REQOl!Si 

RCT100 PAGE 10 
POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

DISTRICT CLllRK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLllRK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLllRK 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FOND NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO 

2016 07 010-340-406 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 
2016 07 010-340-402 FlES OF OFFICE-SHll 010-103-101 
2016 07 010-409-402 INDIGl CRIMIN/JU 010-103-101 
2016 07 011-340-419 CO CLERK-REC MGMT 011-103-101 
2016 07 011-340-420 CRT HOUSE-REC MGMT 011-103-101 
2016 07 011-340-421 DIST CLERK-REC MGM 011-103-101 
2016 07 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 
2016 07 027-340-480 JURY FEES 027-103-101 
2016 07 030-340-410 FllES OF OFFICE - D 030-103-101 
2016 07 041-340-407 FllES FROM CIVIL CA 041-103-101 
2016 07 010-202-340 CO.CHILD ABUSE PRE 010-103-101 
2016 07 010-202-317 JUDICIAL SUPPORT F 010-103-101 
2016 07 010-202-233 DIVORCE & FAMILY L 010-103-101 
2016 07 010-202-234 OTHER THl\N DIVORCE 010-103-101 
2016 07 010-202-235 INDIGENTS LEGAL SE 010-103-101 
2016 07 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 
2016 07 010-202-217 CCC-9/01-12/03 010-J.03-101· 
2016 07 010-202-226 DNA TESTING FEE OJ.0-103-101 
2016 07 010-202-222 EMS TRAUMA FOND(EM 010-103-101 
2016 07 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 
2016 07 010-202-30B TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 
2016 01 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT { 010-103-101 
2016 07 014-340-700 DIST.CLERK CVFPF 014-103-101 
20i6 07 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFllNSE F 010-103-101 
2016 07 042-340-421 TECHNOLOGY FEE DIS 042-103-101 
2016 07 010-202-215 DRUG COURT COST (D 010-103-101 
2016 07 010-202-301 CIVIL-DIST.CRT.-EF 010-103-101 
2016 07 010-202-304 CRIM.-DIST.CRT.-EF 010-103-101 

ITEM/REASON 

MARCH/16 FEES OFFICE DIST 
MARCH/16 FEES OFFICE SHER 
MARCH/16 ATrNY 
MARCH/16 CCRM 
MARCH/16 REC MGl>fI' & PRES 
MARCH/16 C\IDRM 
MARCH/16 SECUR 
MARCH/16 JURY FElS 
MARCH/16 CVLIB 
MARCH/16 CVSTN 
MARCH/16 $100 FE 
MARCH/16 CVJSF 
MARCH/16 CVJUF 
MARCH/15 CVJUC 
MARCH/16 CVIND 
MARCH/16 01-01-04 FORWARD 
MARCH/16 09-01-01---12-31 
MARCH/16 DNA 
MARCH/16 EMS 
MARCH/16 ARREST FEES-STAT 
MARCH/16 TP-STATE 
MARCH/16 JS (JSF JUDICIAL 
MARCH/16 DISTRICT CLEARK 
MARCH/16 INDIGllNT DEFENSE 
MARCH/16 DISTRICT COURT T 
MARCH/16 DRUG COURT COST/ 
Ml\RCH/16 CIVIL/DIST.CT.EL 
MARCH/16 CRIMINAL llLECRON 

2016 07 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 CERT TAX CERT. 
2016 07 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 CFEE AGENCY COL FEE 
2016 07 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 RTCK FEE 

2016 07 039-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 IRP RPT M V 4/19/16 
2016 07 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FE 039-103-101 IRP RPT R&B 4/19/16 
2016 07 010-340-405 FlES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 IRP RPT FEil 4/19/16 

2015 07 039-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 MON REG M V 4/19/16 
2016 07 039-320-222 $10.CO LICENSE FE E  039-103-101 MON REG R&B 4/19/15 
2016 07 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG FEE 4/19/16 

2016 07 010-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 010-103-101 4/1-8/16 
2016 07 039-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 039-103-101 4/1-8/16 
2016 01 070-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 070-103-101 4/1-8/16 
2016 07 062-310-101 CUR l\D VALOREM 062-103-101 4/1-8/16 

AD VAL TAXES 
AD VAL TAXES 
AD VAL TAXES 
AD VAL TAXES 

GEN 
ROA 
PER 
I & 

AMOUNT DATE _RECEIPT 

.85 04/21/16 PST 
5.71 04/21/16 PST 

662.44 04/21/16 PST 
54.00 04/21/16 PST 

227.52 04/21/16 PST 
80.00 04/21/16 PST 
95.20 04/21/16 PST 
24.59 04/21/16 PST 

455.00 04/21/16 PST 
195.00 04/21/16 PST 

20.57 04/21/16 PST 
546.00 04/21/16 PST 
320.00 04/21/16 PST 
350.00 04/21/16 PST 
120.00 04/21/15 PST 
849.21 04/21/16 PST 

.60 04f21/16 PST 
62.89 04/21/15 PST 
49.37 04/21/15 PST 

273.22 04/21/16 PST 
61.90 04/21/16 PST 
39.20 04/21/16 PST 
75.00 04/21(16 PST 
13.05 04/21/16 PST 

105.17 04/21/16 PST 
168.47 04/21/16 PST 
450.00 04/21/16 PST 

13.37 04/21/16 PST 

12,782.98 37524 

700. CO 04/21/lfr PST 
244.66 04/21/16 PST 

30.00 04/21/16 PST 

974.66 37525 

224.70 04/21/16 PST 
10.00 04/21/16 PST 

1.90 04/21/16 PST 

236.60 37526 

7,702.78 04/21/16 PST 
2,390.00 04/21/16 PST 
1,115.15 04/21/16 PST 

11.208.93 37527 

24,737.53 04/21/16 PST 
4,634.72 04/21/15 PST 

365.04 04/21/16 PST 
1,617.55 04/21/16 PST 
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04/22/15 13,04 
RBCBIPr IIATRS FROM 04/11/2016 TO 04/22/2016 

VENDOR 
NAME 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

RECEIPT REGISTER 
RECEIPT ll 1'ROH 00000 TO 99999 

AL RBCBIPTS REQUl!S'.IED 

OFFSllT 

RCT100 PAG!l 11 
POSTING PKRIOD/YBAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

ACCOUNT NO ITlM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

31,354.84 37528 

TAX ASSESSOR-COI.LECTOR 2016 07 045-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 045-103-101 4/1-8/16 AD VAL TAXES FML 5,336.26 04/21/15 PST 

TOTAL AMQ!JNT ACTUAL RECEIPT 
TOTAL AMQ!JNT VOIDED RECEIPT 

5,336.26 

459,413. 72 

37529 



.. 
DATE 04/22/201.6 TIME 13,06 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR APRIL GELHl2 PAGE 1 

"' 

0 CHECKING CHECKING TDOA TDOA FUND -
FOND NAME ACCOUNT AMOUNT ACCOIJNT AMOUNT TOTAL .. 

N 

C! 2016 010 GENERAL FUND 
0. 

CLEARING 1-,926,275.10 1,9:26�275.10 

2016 01l. RECORDS MANAGEMENT FOND CLEARING 164,235.53 184,235.63 

2016 012 COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND CLEARING 12,958.34 12,958.34 

2015 013 JUSTICE COURT BLDG SECURIT'l CLEARING 20,337.26 20,337.26 

2016 014 FAMILY PROTECTION FOND CLEARING 6,320.00 6,320.00 
<D 
c 

2016 018 ELECTION SERVICE FUND CLEARING 4,.972.00 4 .. 972.00 .. 
� 

.. 
20:L6 019 CHAPTER 1-9 FUND CLEARING 1,689.17 1,,689.17 .., 

.., 
.. 

201-6 020 SHERIFF FUND CLEARING 180.00 180.00 ., 
� 
� 
1:-

2016 021 ESTRAY F'UND CLEARING 3,554.76 3,554.76 

2016 022 KEEP FALLS COUNTY BEAUTIFUL CLEARING 2,699.85 2,699.85 

2016 023 D.A.-DEPT.llUMAN SERVICES CLEARING 270 .18 270 .18 

2016 024 COUNTY CLERK FOND CLEARING 40,183.46 40,183.46 

2016 025 DISTRICT CLERK FUND CLEARING 583. 00 583. 00 

2016 026 SHERIFF FORFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING 12,165.36 12,165.36' 

2016 027 .JURY FOND JURY 10,232.62 10,232.62 

2016 029 .JUSTIC!l COURT TECHNQLOGY FON CLEA RING 10,493.27 10,493. 27 

2016 030 LAW LIBRARY FUND CLEARING 3,314.81- 3,314.81-

2016 031 JUSTIC!l PEAC!l Il CLEARING s. 588. 00 5,588.00 

2016 032 JUSTICE PEACE #2 CLEARING 1,536.00 1,536.00 

201-6 033 JUSTICE PEACE #3 CLEARING 835.00 835. 00 

20l.6 034 JUSTICE PEACE #4 CLEARING 1,472.00 1,472.00 

"' 2016 035 LAW ENFORCEMENT EDUCATION CLEARING 18, 679.40 18,679.40 .. 
0 

.. 
<016 036 DISTRICT ATTORNEY FmID CLEARING 3,523.36 3,523.36 '6 

::I 

«( 20:!.6 037 D.A.- FORFEITURll ACCOUNT CLEARING 5,609.71 5,609.71 
>. 

4,694.34 .. 2016 038 911 ADDRESSING ACCOUNT CLEARING 4,694.34 
c: 
::I 
0 2016 039 

u 
ROAD & BRIDGE FUND CLEARING 8l.8, 876. 90 Sl.8,876.90 

.! 2016 041 COURT REPORTER SERVICE FOND CLEARING 1-0,056.53 1-0,056.53 
'i 
LL. 2016 042 CO & DIST COURT TECHNOLOGY 
N 

CLBARING 5,363.46 5,363.46 

� 
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DATE 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2()16 

2!ll6 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

04/22/2()16 TIME 13 ' ()6 COMBINED 

CHECKING 
FOND NAME ACCOUNT 

044 TXO CO.INl'RASTRUCTDRE GRANFMLR 

045 F. M. LAT. ROAD FUND FMLR 

046 COST BQUIPMENT Fl CLEARING 

051 GRANT FUND CLEARING 

062 I & S 2()10 Fl I & S 

070 PERMl\NEf IMPROVEMllNT FUND CLEARING 

071 RESERVED FONDS DIST.CLERK CLEARING 

080 FALLS COUNTY CLEARING ACCO!lNCLEARING 

OBS PAYROLL FUND PAYROLL 

086 DIST. ATTORNEY STATE FOND CLEARING 

087 OAG-VCLG FOND CLEARING 

088 PERMANENT SCHOOL FUND PllRM SCH 

089 GASSAWAY CEMETERY-TRUST TRUST 

TOTAL 

STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR APRIL GHL102 PAGE 2 

CHECKING TDOA TDOA FUND 
AMOUNT ACCOUNT AMOUNT TOTAL 

29,751.42- 29, 751. 42-

685,529.94 685, 529. 94 

13,656.50 13, 656 . 50 

3,393.51 3,,393. 51 

284,010.62 284,010 . .£>2 

50, 041-. 33 50,0U. 33 

92,677 . 35 92,671.35 

39, 751.95 39,751.95 

863. 79- 863. 79-

17, 739.22- 17,739.22-

364,338.79 364,338.79 

973 .11 973 . 11 

------------- - -------------- -- ---------- - -

4,590,088.56 4,596_,.088.56 
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DATE 04/22/2016 TIME 13,06 

CHECK AC 

ACCOUNT BALANCE - CLEARING 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - JURY 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - FMLR 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - I & S 
ACCOUNT BALl\NCE - PAYROLL 
ACCOUNT BALl\NCE - PERM SCH 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - TRUST 

TOTAL 

TOOA ACCOUNT 

TOTAL 

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR APRIL 

CHECK 

3,241.,002.95 
lG,232.62 

655,778.52 
284,010.62 

39, 751. 95 
364,338.79 

973 .11 

4,596,088.56 

TDOA 

GEL102 PAGE 3 
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� 04/28/2016 TIME 11:51 

FAL   PAYROL FU 

SP1 & SIER.RA SPR 

pp AC RlMBHR  -

2016 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 016-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLl 

2016 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

2016 015-565-352 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

!'ROM: 04/11/2016 TO: 04/28/2016 
BAHK AC: ALL 

DATE 

a4/13/2016 

NET SALARIES 04/D/2016 

SUPPLIES - WATER 04/19/2016 

COPIER - APR 04/19/2016 

PO BO 

ADULT 

CCP!l1 

AD PROB 

AD PROB 

13, 719 .58 
------------

13,719.58 

1,489.9(! 
------------

1.,48.9�90 

20.47 
------------

20.47 

147.00 
------------

"' 
.. 
0 
.. 
'6 
::I 
«( 

C.T.llf.P. 2016 015-565-352 OFFICE EQUIPMKl'IT REPAIR SCl\N 

LEXIS liEXIS RISK SOLUT.I 2016 Ol5-565-4a2 FISC. TUIT. BOND. REGISTRA PROF FEES - Ml\R 

2016 016-565-414 CONTRACT SERVICES 

FAL  PAnOL PU 2016 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

F1IL WlE PAl!ROLL l'IJ 2016 016-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

APFILIAT Al GLAS 07 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

AI.LEH S1IMl1l! CHRYSLER 07 2016 010-562-453 EQUIPMENT MAINTR!lCE 

CONTRACT SVS. 

NET SALARIES 

NET SALARIES 

PU#l9-REPLACED HINDSHIE 

EIVAL- 02 DODGE 

07 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L DRT HRNGS (3) 

� AP - SPORT CHLET 07 2016 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE OIL CHG{2015 TAHOE) 

::I 
0 
u 
.! 
'i 
LL. 

"' 
� 

N 

<D 
� 

0 
N 
-
Ol 
N 
-
.. 
0 

1UlSTilf filS'.l'RIBl & K 07 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES MISC HYD PITTINGS 

147. 00 

04/19/2016 AD PROB 1.50.00 
------------

150 . 0D 

04/19/2016 AD PROB SO.Oil 
------------

50.00 

04/19/2016 CCP 38.00 
------------

38.00 

04/27/2016 13,.728.94 
------------

13,728.94 

04/27/2016 1,,.489.90 
------------

1,,.489.90 

04/:l1/2016 R & B 155. 00 
----------- -

155.00 

G4/11/2016 llMMGT 36.57 
--- ---------

36.57 

04/11/2016 82ND 450.00 
------------

450.00 

04/11/201.6 S/O 59.73 
------------

59.73 

04/11 /2016 R&B 90.2B 

CBKjj 
5865 

C!IKjj 
5866 

Cljj 
5869 

Clll 
5870 

Cl# 
5871 

Cl 
5872 

CHKI 
5873 

CHKI 
5874 

CHKI 
5875 

CBKI 
!123811 

CllJ 
!12389 

ClIJ 
!12390 

Clll 
!12391 
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llil'.l' 04/28/2016 TIME 11:51 PROM: 04{11/2016 TO' 04/28/2016 
BARK ACUXJH'?: AL 

ClO II PAGR 2 

BE!IR GRAPHICS, DIC 

PP ACL-oJlt RDMB 

07 2016 010-403-301 SUPPLIES 
07 2016 010-403-301 SUPPLIES 
07 2015 010-403-301 SUPPLIES 
07 2016 010-403-301 SUPPLIES 
07 2016 010-403-301 SUPPLIES 

BEBCHD'l B'QUIPMB,Il!IC 07 2016 039-520-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

BI.ZPROTEC LLC 07 2016 OU-409-462 COMPtlTOR 

C.T.W.P. 07 2016 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 
07 2016 010-497-452 COPIER M/A 

C.T.W.P. I.BASllilG 07 2016 010-495-452 COPIER LEASE 

CALIFORN CCl!ITRA 07 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

CHASK CARD SKRVICES 07 2016 010-475-330 FUEL/VEHICLE M/A 
01 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

2-RED CRIM CASE BINDERS 
PROB MINS BINDER 
MARG LIC BINDER 
GUARDSHP MINS 
CRIM MINS BINDER 

BOLT 

ATT INTERNET REP 

SClR REPAIR 
COPIER MAR/APR 

COPIER LEASE APR 

FIRST AID KITS 

02/24/2016 
WITNESS MEALS(ti9654) 

CLYDE W. CHAl 07 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/.JUVENILE L NYLEBSHA MITCHELL 
07 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/.JUVENILE L DET/ADJ HRNG(2DATES) 

07 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L MARY CASTILLO 

07 2016 010-450-301 SUPPLIES COMP SERV 
07 2016 087-475-335 OTHER DIRECT OPERATING EXP COMP SERV 

07 2016 010-665-462 EQUIP.LEASE (COPIER) COPIER-APR 2016 

04/11/2016 
04/11/2016 
04/11/2016 
04/11/2016 
04/11/2016 

04/11/2016 

04/11/2016 

04/11/2016 
04/U/20l.6 

04/U/20l.6 

04/11/20l.6 

M/11/2016 
M/11/2016 

04/11/2016 
04/11/2016 

04/11/2016 

04/11/2016 
04/11/2016 

04/11/2016 

PO NO 

CTYCLK 
CTYCLK 
CTYCLK 
CTYCLK 
CTYCLK 

R & B 

CTY 

AUDIT 
TREAS 

BATCH 
AMOCl C'.lDE 

--------- --- CHKll 
90-28 92392 

176.SO 
136.37 
132.94 
238.96 
238. 95 

------------ CHKf 
924.02 92393 

5 .94 
---- -------- CHKf 

6.94 92394 

507.50 
---------- -- CHKI 

507.50 92395 

l.50.00 
36.00 

---------- -- CHQ 
186.00 92396 

AUDIT 164.57 
------------ CHQ 

164.67 92397 

R&B 149.50 
---- ----- --- Cljj 

149.50 92398 

DA 15.65 
DA lB.42 

----- ---- --- Cli 
34. ll7 92399 

S2ND !HlO .00 
S2ND 600.00 

------- -- --- CHKll 
1,400_00 92400 

S2ND 700.00 
- ---- ------- CHKll 

700.00 92401 

DISCLK 125.00 
DA 175.00 

--------- --- CHKll 
300_00 92402 

AG EXT 172.76 
- -- ----- -- -- CHKf 

172.76 92403 
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DATB 04/28/2016 T:IJIB 11:51 FROM: 04/11/2016 TO: 04/28/2016 
Bl AC: AL 

DRAIArnS ELECrRI:Cl SUP 07 2016 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 

07 2016 010-475-572 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

BCO!IO SIGlS, LLC 07 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

HVMl'S STAl PROl 07 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
07 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

ITDl/REl 

ELllC SUPPLillS 

RENTAL UNIT II 619 

2-DIP SIGNS 

CONECTORS/FITTINGS 
6-H'fD FITl'INGS 

INl TIRE SERVICE DIC 07 2016 010-560-454 Al1 REPAIRS & MAINT!lNANCE MNT/BAL/DISP-2 

PAL � CLilfiC, 07 2016 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 

PAL aM!lTr HOSPITA 07 2016 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 

PAL l'ARl & 1l SUP 07 2016 039-620-336 OPllRATING SUPPLIES 

FLOl Bl CD. OF T 07 2016 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
07 2016 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

Gl Alm> PARrS, DiC 07 201.6 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
07 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

GLOVBR FORD. LLC 07 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

INMATE MEDICAL 

INMATE MEDICAL 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

BREM{03/25/16) 
BREM{04/01/16J 

PARTS 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 

PU#18-THROT'l'LE BODY 

GRl!G TATB 07 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L DET HRNG[04/04/16) 

JI & B SOPPI.Y INC 07 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES FUEL/AIR FILTERS,ELEMEN 

DATB PO BO 

04/11/2016 JAIL 

04/11/2016 DA 

04/11/2016 R & B 

04/11/2016 R & B 
04/11/2016 R & B 

04/11/2016 S/O 

04/11/2016 JAIL 

04/11/2016 JAIL 

04/11/2016 R&B 

04/11/2016 JAIL 
04/11/2016 JAIL 

04/11/2016 R&B 
04/11/2016 R & B 

04/11/201-6 R&B 

04/11/2016 82ND 

04/11/2016 R & B 

ClO D P.! 3 

Bl 
NBIDRT CODE 

213 .55 
------------ ClV 

213 -55 92404 

25.00 
------------ CHKA 

25 - 00 !12405 

Bl.28 
------------ Cl!Ki 

81.28 9240ii 

79.68 
66.11 

------------ GIKil 
145.79 92407 

34.00 
------------ CHKA 

34.00 924011 

242 .10 
------------ CHKA 

242.10 92409 

11,971.20 
------------ Cl 

11,971.20 92410 

607.76 
------------ ClO 

607.76 924ll 

45.00 
45.00 

------------ CIWI 
90.00 92412 

108.79 
569.27 

------------ Cl 
678.06 92413 

408.78 
------------ CHU 

408.78 92414 

250.00 
------------ Cl 

250.00 92415 

181..45 
--------- --- Cl 

181.45 92416 
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DATB 04/28/2016 TIME 11:51 CHECK REGISTER 
AL   

PROM: 04/11/2016 TO: 04/28/2016 
BARK AG:.: AL 

VEl!IDQR -

m-LIH1! 

PP  lilUMBl AU!O KAME 

07 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

I�/RmlSOJI 

MISC FASTENERS 

BILTOIJ llilI.r./ROCJ 07 2016 035-562-551 CONSTABLE #2 TRAIN & ED TRNG-HOTEL 

HOLT CAT 

07 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L CT CONF(03/31/2016} 
07 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMD!/JUVENI!.E L DAllIEr.Lll JONES 

07 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
07 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

GR#S-MISC PARTS 
GR#3-DISC 

J_ SCOT CROCKETr. D.O. 01 2015 ()10-561-414 CONTRACT DR-/MENTAL llEl'ILTH MED-ON CAL 

JTC TIRB SERVICI! 

JUDirH G WERLiltGER 

o:rm 's ACE :m 

01 2016 010-530-467 LEASE-LAND RENT ON 5 ACRES/TOWER 

07 2016 039-620-105 CONTRACT SEPTIC TANK INSPE SEPTIC SYS D!SP 

01 2016 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTBNl\NCE TIRE CHl\NGED 

01 2016 010-409-400 !.EGAL AID 

07 2016 070-520-301 SUPPLIES 
07 2016 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 
01 2016 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 
07 2016 070-520-301 SUPPLIES 
07 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
07 2016 010-562-301 SUPPLIES 

CRT RPTR SVS-GR JRY 

llRE'l'H [2/5 GAL) 
MISC SUPPLIES 
MISC SUPPLIES 
DIRT/FLOWERS 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
TORCH KIT 

LACI .Jl!MES, LPCS,LCDC,L 07 2016 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH INMATE MNTL HLTH 
07 2016 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH MNTL HLTH ON-CALL 
07 2016 010-561-301 SUPPLIES PSYC TEST 

PO RO 

04/11/201.6 R&B 

04/11/201.6 CON#2 

04/11/2016 82ND 
04/11/201.6 82ND 

04/11/2016 R &B 
04/11/2016 R &B 

04/11/2016 JAIL 

04/11/2016 CTY 

04/11/2016 R&B 

04/11/2016 S/O 

04/11/2016 GRJRY 

04/11/2016 .JAIL 
04z1112016 MAINT 
04/11/2016 .JAIL 
04/11/2016 MA INT 
G4/11/2016 R & B 
()4/11/2016 E�GT 

04/11/2016 .JAIL 
0 4/ll./2016 JAIL 
04/ll./2016 .JAIL 

392_ 7l 
------------ Cl4 

392-71 92417 

211-Sl 
------------ Cl. 

211-Bl 92418 

300-G•l 
500. Cf•) 

------------ Cli 
800.0-) 9241.9 

527. 25 
52.3.i 

------------ Cl4 
579. 6-) 92420 

500. O•l 
------------ CHU 

500-0•) 92421 

:250 � Q1) 
------------ CHU 

250.0•) 92422 

2,S25.0•l 
------------ CHU 

2,825.0•) 92423 

5. 0•) 
------------ CHI 

5.0<) 92424 

250. O•l 
------------ CHI 

250. 0<) 92425 

l.89.93 
l.l. 7 . 9 1  

6.27 
65.5:! 

246. 51 
17.9:! 

------------ Cl 
644_25 92426 

180.09 
250. o� 
uo. o� 

------------ Cl 
570-09 92427 
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DATE 04/28/2016 T:tPIE 11:51 CHCK REGISTBR 
AL Cl 

PP AC mMBl .AO.:."O r 1IME 

07 2016 035-562-551 CONSTABLE #2 TRAIN & ED 

llORTI & BAST 'l'EXl ASSO 07 2016 039-620-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

Ol Fl - HO DIV 07 2016 010-561-333 FOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
07 2016 010-561-333 FOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

CB THE GO STICKBRS 

PER OPFICE PLUS 

07 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
07 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

07 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

07 2016 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 
07 2016 010-409-331 COPIER EXPENSE 

 BOliBS GLOBAI. FTI 07 2016 010-409-311 POSTAGE EXPENSE 

P.RB POLK 07 2016 010-457-301 SUPPLIES 

RADIOLOGY COlTARTS 0 07 2016 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 

RAY CRISllEL DIS'rRil 07 2016 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 

RAYMCl!I EOGEl RUSH1BG 07 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

REl llRO!'l AUTO 07 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REIPAIRS 

RICHARDS SUPLY Cl 07 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

FROM: 04/11/2016 TO: 04/28/2016 
BARK AC:: AL 

rrm/RDSOB 

TRNG-ADVANCll 

TRNG-M.ALBRIGHT 

l'lILKU3/23/16 ! 
l'lILK(03/30/16 

STATE INSPECTION 
STATE INSPECTION 

CRT RPTR SVS 

OFFICB SUPPLIBS 
15 CASES COPY PAPER 

POSTAGB SUPPLIES 

SEAL STAMP 

INMATE MEDICAL 

TISSUE/TOWELS 

ITIO-CPS REV 

PU#l-Rl\DIATOR REPAIR 

SLING 

PO l!IO 

04/11/2016 CON#2 

04/11/2016 R & B 

04/11/2016 JAIL 
04/11/2016 JAIL 

04/11/2016 R &B 
04/11/2016 R &B 

04/11/2016 CTYCT 

04/11/2016 AUDIT 
04/11/2016 CTY 

04/11/2U16 CRTHS 

04/1J./2U16 JPil3 

04/l.l./2016 JAIL 

04/11/2016 MA INT 

04/11/2016 B2ND 

04/11/20].6 R & B 

04/11/2016 R & B 

CBD.00 PAGB 5 

BATal 
AMOUl!l' com 

150. GO 
------------ CHKI' 

150.00 92428 

225.00 
------------ CHKI' 

225.00 92429 

57.80 
57.80 

------------ ClI' 
115.60 92430 

7.00 
7.00 

----- ------- Cl 
14.00 92431 

750.00 
------------ CHKil 

750.00 92432 

223. 89 
631.35 

------------ Cl 
855.24 !12433 

362. 93 
---- -------- Clll 

362.!13 92"°4 

35.18 
--------- --- Clll 

35.18 92435 

334.08 
------------ Clll 

334.08 !12436 

220.00 
- ----------- Cl 

220.00 92437 

500.00 
------------ Cl 

500.00 92438 

1a .oo 
------------ Cl 

78.00 9243!1 

43.07 
----------- CHQ 

43.07 92440 
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Dl1TB 04/28/2016 TIME 11:51 CHBCK REGISTBR PR!l: 114/11/2016 TO: 
.!IL CHECKS BARK  : AL 

VBmlORHAJIB pp MX!\XJBT l!IDMBHR AC B1UCE rmM/l!BA 

RICOH USA,, me. 07 2016 010-409-331 COPIER EXPENSE COPIER MAR 2016 

l!OflBRT S'l'BVl SBlmP 07 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L DET HRNG(03/28/16) 
07 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L DET HRNG(03/28/16) 
07 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L DET HRNGJ03/28{16) 
07 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMil/JUVENILE L PLEAD(03 31/16 
07 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMil/JUVENILE L PLEAD I 03/31/16) 

RYAB FAYE J!OLSTOl!I 07 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVEtlILE L STANLEY BELL 

SYSCO CBli1TRA �I Il 07 2016 010-561-333 FOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES FOOD SVC(03/24/16) 
07 2016 010-561-333 FOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES FOOD SVC(03/31/16) 
07 2016 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES CUSTODIAL SUP(03/11/16) 

T& L�KS,LLC 07 2016 010-409-404 AMBULANCE/AU'l'OPSY/TRANSPOR KIMBlRLY JOHNSON 
07 2016 010-409-4()4 AMBULANCE/AUTOPSY/TRANSPOR Hl\ROLD FRANKS 
07 2016 010-409-4()4 AMBULANCE/AIJTOPSY/TRANSPOR STEVE CARTER 

Tl!l!AS DHPJIRTl 01' CRI 07 2016 lll0-455-3()1 SUPPLIES SCBJIDS OF FINES 
07 2016 {)10-456-301 SUPPLIES SC!lEDS OF FINES 
07 2016 lll0-457-301 SUPPLIES SCHBDS OP FI NBS 
07 2016 010-450-301 SUPPLIES SCHEDS OF FINES 
01 2016 Ol.0-550-301 SUPPLIES 10 PKG CAL CARDS 

Tl!l!AS PUBLIC HEALTH ASS 07 2016 010-403-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION TRNG-L.liATKilS 

THE Bl QI' RB1i YORK ME 07 2016 010-409-395 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE GEN'L OBLIGA BlrnS 

TRJ<RJ1J ALl PR<JrBCTI 07 2016 013-455-577 EQUIPMENT/SECURITY MONITORING-APR 

TBOMl!S JEPF WATKil'IS 07 2016 010-562-330 FUEL & OIL TRAVEL REIMB 

Til".lON ll,Il 07 2016 039-620-351 Pl\RTS & REPAIRS BC#3-LIG!IT/CAB Gr.ASS 

04/28/2016 ClO 0 PAGE 6 

llAT<H 
DATE PO llO J!HO aJl 

04/11/2016 DIS.JUD 46.00 
--------- --- CHKll 

46.00 92441 

04/11/2016 82ND 250.00 
04/11/2016 82ND 250.00 
04/11./2016 82ND 250.()0 
04/11/2016 821!ID 250.00 
04/11./2016 82ND 500.00 

------------ CHKll 
1,500.00 92442 

04/11/2016 CTYCT 500.00 
---- -------- Cl 

SOD.DO 92443 

04/11/2fl:l.6 JAIL 192.15 
04/l.l./2016 JAIL 510. 72 
04/l.1/2016 JAIL 17.00 

------------ CIO 
1,,319.87 92444 

�4/11/2016 JP#2 330.00 
04/11/2016 JP#1 330.00 
04/1.1/2016 JP#1 330.0G 

--------- --- CHKjJ 
990. llO 92445 

04/11/2016 JP#l. J.12.50 
04/11/2lll.6 JP#2 112.50 
04/11/201.6 Jl?#3 112.50 
04/11/20:l6 JPit4 112.50 
04/11/2016 S/O 102.50 

--- ------ --- CHKll 
632.50 92446 

()4/11/2016 CTYCIK l.25.00 
---- ------ -- CljJ 

125.DO 92447 

04/11/2016 CTY 750.00 
---- ------- Cl 

750.00 92448 

04/11/2016 JP#4 32. 50 
---- -- ------ CIO 

32.50 92449 

04/1.1/2016 EMT 110.50 
- ------ ----- Cl 

110.50 92450 

04/11/2016 R & B 453. 9G 
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DA'IR 04/28/2016 TIME u,51 Cl l!EGISTHR PRlJl'I, 04/11/21l:L6 TO: 04/28/2016 
ALL CHECKS BARK AC: AL 

VHNlXJR DMB pp  l!l ACUXMr:Rl I'l'EM/RBASCl IW1'E PO HO 

TRIPLE BLADE & STEKL LL 07 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES BREATHER/BOLTS/FLAP 04/11/2016 R & B 

UIIFIRST CORPORATOH' 07 2016 039-620-235 UNIFORMS llNIFORMS-3/22/16 04/11/2016 R &B 
07 2016 039-620-235 UNIFORMS llNIFORMS-3/29/16 04/11/2016 R &B 
07 2016 039-620-235 UNIFORMS llNIFORMS-4/5/16 04/11/2016 R &B 

IQL-M1 C<ltft/RFCS 0 7 2 016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES 04/U/2016 R&B 

04/11/20l.6 S/O llII.I.Il D. JCHliS() 07 2016 026-560-301 SUPPLIES 4-BODYCl\MS 
07 2016 026-560-301 SUPPLIES 4-32G MICRO SD CRDS 04/11/2016 S/O 

WILLIAM JOVlWD 07 2016 010-409-4 02 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVK!{ILE L DESMOND SMITH 04/11/2016 82ND 
07 2016 010-409-4 02 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVE!lILE L JOHN MCINTOSH 04/11/2016 82ND 

XEROX CORPORATICl 07 2016 010-450-5 72 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LEASE BASE CHG-MAR 04/11/2016 DISCl.K 
07 2016 010-475-462 EQUIP.LEASE (COPIER) BASE CHG-MAR 04/11/2016 DA 
07 2016 010-475-301 SUPPLIES PRINT CHG-MAR 04/11/2016 DA 
07 2016 010-403-355 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LEASE BASE CHG-MAR 04/11/2016 CTYCLK 
07 2016 010-403-301 SUPPLIES PRINT CHG-MAR 04/11/2016 CTYCLK 
07 2016 010-561.-462 COPIER r.EAfill BASE CHG-MAR 04/:l/2016 JAn. 

20Tl 82ND DIST .JUVBl 07 201.6 010-409-4 70 JUVENILE PROBATION DEPART!'! 3RD QTR PAYMENT 04/11/2016 CTY 

2016 010-340-41.6 FEES OF OFFICEl-.JP PCT.2 

201.6 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

PAL   GEl PU 201.6 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICEl-.JP PCT.4 

PARKS & WILDLIFE REPORT 04/11/2016 JPJl2 
VOID JlATE,04/27/2016 

MONTHLY REPORT 04/11/2016 JP#2 

MONTHLY REPORT 04/11/2016 JP#4 

PARKS & WILDLIFE REPORT 04/11/2016 JP#4 

ana.oo PAGB 7 

BATCH 
AMOl com 

------------ Clf 
453.90 92451 

204.06 
--- --------- ClI 

204.06 92452 

l.l.l. 98 
l.52.l.3 
l.17.24 

------------ Cl 
381 .35 92453 

17.14 
------ ------ CHQ 

17.14 92454 

463 .56 
64.43 

------------ Cljl 
527.99 92455 

500.00 
900.00 

------------ Clll 
1,40D-BO 92456 

234.67 
174.66 

7.90 
181.53 

1.15 
140.83 

------- ----- Clll 
740.74 92457 

22,405�()0 
- ----------- ClI 

22,.405-00 92458 

255.55 
------------ "'VOID" 

255.55 92459 

6",612.50 
- ----- ------ ClI 

6,612.50 92460 

10,000.80 
---------- -- Cl 

10,000.80 92461 

l.58.95 
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DArK 04/28/2016 TIME 11:51 Cl REGISTER 
AL  

PP AC BOMBER 

2016 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 010-340-415 FEES OP OFFICE-JP PCT.1 

2016 010-340-415 FEES OP OFFICE-JP PCT.1 
2016 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.2 
2016 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.3 
2016 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.4 

GRAVES llUMPBRIS STAHL, 2016 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 3()%{PC3 
2016 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 3()%{PC3 
2016 010-202-21:l PRIVATE COLLECTION 30% {PC3 
2016 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%(PC3 

2016 010-409-404 AMBULA!ICE/AUTOPSY/TRANSPOR 

AT&T 2016 010-409-420 TELllPHONE 

2016 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 

2016 010-340-417 FllES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.3 

2016 010-562-301 SUPPLIES 

Bkilt'IB DOl 2016 010-497-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

!'ROM: 04/11/2016 TO: 04/28/2016 
BABJr ACOJOBT: AL 

ITIDl/RWISOl PO l!IO 

MONTHLY REPORT 04/U/2016 JPll3 

MONTHLY REPORT 04/11/2016 JP!l 

PARKS & WILDLIFE RllPORT 04/11/2016 JP#1 

I-TICKET REPORT 
I-TICKBT REPORT 
I-TICKET REPORT 
I-TICKET RllPORT 

PRIVATE COLLllCTION 
PRIVATE COLLllCTION 
PRIVATE COLLECTION 
PRIVATE COLLECTION 

PAUPER CREMATION 

U-VERSE Il!TERNEIT 

04/11/2016 JP#1 
04/11/2016 JP#2 
04/11/2016 JP#3 
04/11/2016 JP#4 

04/11/2016 JP#1 
04/11/2016 JP#2 
04/11/2016 JP#3 
04/11/2016 JPU 

04/U/2016 

04/11/2016 

EMERGENCY MGT/CELLULl\R 04/11/2016 BMC 

RlFIJND OF OVERPAYMENT 04/1.1/2016 JP#3 

CUSTOM PATCHES REIMBURSE 04/11/2016 EMC 

aauoo PAGR B 

mlTClB 
AMOUl!lT CODI! 

------------ CHKl1 
1.58 • 95 92462 

4,604.50 
- - - -

4,604.50 

23,929.87 
------------

23,929.87 

209.40 
------------

209.40 

210.00 
48.00 
30.00 
66.00 

------------
354.00 

3,175.38 
744.59 
475.51> 

1,441.80 

CBQ 
92463 

CBQ 
92464 

Cl 
92465 

CBKll 
92466 

------------ CHKV 
5,837.27 92467 

800.0() 
------------ CHKV 

800. 00 92468 

85.00 
------------ CHKV 

85.00 92469 

32.75 
- -- ---- CHKV 

32.75 92470 

6.00 

6.00 

279.00 

CHl[f 
!12471 

CHKI 
92472 

TRAINING ADVANCEMll 04/11/20:l6 TREASU 

279.00 

608.21 

608.21 
CHl[f 

92473 
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ml7B 04/28/2016 TIME 1l.:51 Cl REGISTER PRl»I: 04/11/2016 TO: 04/28/2016 CHKl.00 PAG1! 9 
AL Cl Bl 1IC: ALI. 

BATar 
VKl - PP AC Jil AC - rmM/REASOl DATE PO HO AJIOl com: 

RICHARD ALBMi\N • JR. 

CITY OF MlU!Lilf 

PAL WUli"l2 PA� PU 

FAL OJCIWI'J: PAYROL FU 

FAL OJUKif PAY.ROL PU 

CITY OF LOT 

CIT!' OF R(IS£BUD 

2016 035-562-552 CONSTABLE 113 TRAIN & ED 
2016 035-562-552 CONSTABLE 113 TRAIN & ED 
2016 035-562-552 CONSTABLE 113 TRAIN & ED 

2016 010-409 440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
2016 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
2016 010-456 443 UTILITIES-JPll2 
2016 010-561 442 WATKR 
2016 010-660 446 UTILITIES FOBP 
2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

2016 010-409-462 CilPUTOR 

2016 010-202 100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 038-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 086-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

MEALS REIMBURSEMENT 
MILEAGE REIMBURSJ!l4KNT 
HOTBL REIMBURSEMENT 

COURTHOUSE/BRIDGE STREET 
J.34 CRAIK STREET 
336 COMCE STREET 
2847 HWY 6 
PAL1.S ON THE BRAZOS PARK 
511 BRIDGE STREET 

CIVIL PROCESSING FEE 

FILE EXTRACT 

NET SALARIES 

NET SALARIES 

NET SALARilS 

NET SALARIES 

NET SALARIES 

04/11/2016 
04/11/2016 
04/11/2016 

04/11/2016 
04/11/201.6 
G4/11/20l6 
04/11/2016 
04/11/2016 
04/11/2016 

04/11/2016 

04/12/2016 

04/13/2016 

04/13/2016 

04/13/2016 

04/1.3/2016 

04/13/2016 

CONSll3 
CONSll3 
CONSll3 

ADULT 
JPll2 
JAIL 
FOBP 
CO BAR 

TAX AC 

911 

R & B 

l.61.63 
267.00 
359.38 

-- -
788.01 

204. 51 
93. 61 
93.61 

1,346.68 
59.80 

134.70 

l., 932. 91 

75.00 
----------- -

75.00 

1,500.{)0 
-- ----------

1. 500.DO 

55,055.79 
- -- -

55,055.79 

543.00 
--- ---------

543.00 

20,559.09 
----------

20,55!1.09 

673.89 

CHU 
92474 

ClI 
92475 

ClO 
92471> 

CHKll 
92477 

CHKll 
924711 

CHKll 
!12479 

CHKI 
92480 

------------ CHKi; 
673 • 89 92481 

1, ()74 .96 
------------ CHU 

1, 074. 96 92482 

2016 025 340-450 FINlS & FEES - DIST.CLERK MONTHLY REPORT 04/13/2016 DIS CK lG,485.12 
VOID �:04/13/2016 - - -------- �VOID* 

2016 010-340-404 FBES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 
2016 010 340-404 FBES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 

2016 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE CO.CLERK 

RUPERTO MONTES 04/13/2016 
JOSB WZANO 04/13/2016 

VOID �'04/13/2016 

LUIS ZUBIA 04/13/2016 

10,485.12 92483 

l.00.00 
100.00 

------------ *V'OID* 
200 • 00 92484 

100.90 
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DATB 04/28/2016 TIMl 11,51 Cl RHGISTER. FR{)K, 04/11/2016 70: 04/28/2016 
BNIX AC : AL 

PAL CDWllJ: GBHBRAL l'U 

PAL CWli I Y GBRHRAL 1-'U 

TKXAS � STATISTICS 

PAL COli GBRBRAI. PU 

crn OP LOT 

FAL COii TAX ASSBSS 

AL CEIBCKS 

PP AC KUMlER 

2016 024-340-404 FINllS & FEES - CO.CLERK MONTHLY REPORT 04/13/2016 

2016 020-340-407 BONDS BOND FEES-SHERIFF 04/13/2016 

2016 010-202-236 ADOPTION REGISTRY FE (ARF ADOPTION REGISTRY FEE 04/13/2016 

2016 025-340-450 FINllS & FEES - DIST.CLERK MONTHLY REPORT 04/13/2016 

2016 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 

2016 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 

2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

07 2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

RUPERTO MONTES 
JOSE LOZANO 

BUYER'S TAG 

04/l.3/2016 
04/l.3/2016 

04/l.3/2016 

CRT ORDER RETIRE REIMB 04/15/2016 

PO NO 

CTY CK 

DIS CK 

R & B 

CHKl.00 PAGE 1D 

BATCH 
1IMOUl COJE 

-- ------- - -- C!ll 
100 . 90 92485 

21,949.50 
--------- - -- Cljj 

21,.949.50 92486 

l..,2:90. 00 
---------- -- Cljj 

1.,.2:90.00 92487 

15.00 
--- --- --- - -- Clll 

15 .110 92488 

10,485.12 
------ --- - -- Clll 

10 .. 485�12 9248!1 

100.00 
lG0.00 

------------ Clll 
2011.110 !12490 

5.00 
-- ---- --- - -- Cl!Ki 

5.00 92491 

200.00 99 
------------ Clll 

20!1-0D 92492 

PAL COii GBHBRAI. FU 2016 025-340-450 FINES �FEES - DIST.CLERK MONTHLY REPORT 04/15/2016 DIS CK 12,782.98 

FAL  GBRBRAL FU 

FAL COi i GBRBRAL m 

FAL OJOlili Gm :nJ 

2016 034-340-406 FINE - FEBS 

2016 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.3 

2016 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 020-340-406 FEES 

2016 020-340-407 BONDS 

MONTHLY REPORT 04/15/2016 JP#4 

PARKS & WILDLIFE REPORT 04/15/2016 JP!l3 

MONTHLY REPORT 

CIVIL FEES 
BOND FEES 

04/15/2016 JP!l3 

04/J.5/2016 S/O 
04/15/2016 S/O 

------------ Cl!Ki 
12,782.98 92493 

11,.878_14 
-- ---- --- --- CHKI 

11.,878_14 92494 

153.85 
------------ Cl 

153.85 924'5 

1,..998.00 
------------ CHU 

1, 998 . 00 924!16 

570.00 
945.00 

------------ CflKI 
1,515.00 92497 
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mITE 04/28/2016 TDIB 11;51 Cl REGISTER 
AL CRBCKS 

VEl I!mME pp AC m.mER AC -

FAL COUNTY GEl Fl1 

JOB ll BUS:rtl.' 

FAL L'O rx GKfilKRA FU 

Nl!T DATA OJRPORAT-O!I 

GRAVES IRMPBKIBS SDHI., 

RBLil\HT 

RBLil\HT 

AT&T 

AT&T 

2016 032-340-406 FINI! - FEES 

2016 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.l 

2016 031-340-406 FINI! - FEES 

2016 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT. l. 
2016 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.2 
201.6 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.3 
201-6 Ol.D- 340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT-4 

201.6 Ol.0-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%(PC3 
201.6 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%(PC3 
201.6 OlD-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%{PC3 

20l6 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
201.6 ()39-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
201.6 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
201.6 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
201.6 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

2016 DlD-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
2016 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
201.6 01.D-456-443 UTILITIES-JP#2 
201.6 Ol.0-458-444 UTILITIES-JP#4 
201.6 OlD-530-440 UTILITIES-ELECTIRC 
2016 010-561-440 ELECTRIC 
2016 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELECTIRC 
201.6 010-561-440 ELECTRIC 

2016 010-561-420 TELEPHONE 

2016 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 

PROM: 04/11/2 016 TO: 
BAl AC : AL 

ITKM/RBASCl 

MONTHLY REPORT 

REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT 

MQNTI Y REPORT 

I TICKET REPORT 
I TICKET REPORT 
I TICKET REPORT 
I TICKET REPORT 

PRIVATE COLLECTIONS 
PRIVATE COLLECTIONS 
PRIVATE COLLECTIONS 

COUNTY BARN/REAGAN 
COUNTY BARN/LOT 
GUARD LIGHTitl/LOTT 
GUARD LIGHT#2/LOTT 
511 BRIDGE STREET BARN 
LIGHT/REAGAN BARN 
LIGHT/MARLIN BARN 

125 BRIDGE ST 
134 CRAIK STREET 
336 COMCE STREET 
432 ST BUS HWY 7/CHILTON 
721 1/2 N HWY 6/TOlR 
2847 HWY 6 
191 COUNTY ROAD 2902 
FALLS CO DETENTION CTR 

JAIL PHONES 

PHONE 

04/28/2016 

DATB PO JIO 

04/15/2016 .JP!l2 

04/15/2016 .JP!ll 

04/15/2016 .JPil 

04/1.5/2016 JP#1 
04/l.5/2016 JP#2 
04/l.5/2016 JP#3 
04/l.5/2016 JP#4 

04/15/2016 
04fl.5/2016 JPif 2 
04/15/2016 JPif 4 

04/15/2016 R & B 
04/15/2016 R & B 
04/15/2016 R & B 
04/15/2016 R & B 
04Zl5/2016 R & B 
04/15/2016 R & B 
04/15/2016 R & B 

04/15/2016 CRTHSE 
04/15/2016 ADULT 
04Zl5/2016 JP!l2 
04/15/201.6 .JP!l4 
04/15/2016 S/O 
04/15/2016 .JAIL 
04/15/2016 TOWER 
04/15/2016 STORAG 

04/20/2016 .JAIL 

04/20/2016 S/O 

ana.oo P.l 11 

BATOI 
AJEOI!J' COIB 

7 1 21-4. 37 
------------

7,214.37 

250.00 
---------- --

250. 00 

22,214.24 
---------- --

22,214.24 

100.00 
36.00 
18 . 00 
54.0G 

---------- --

208.110 

2,78D.60 
037 - 75 
977 .95 

---------- --

4,596.30 

9.55 
40. 38 
10.11 
10.11 

274.50 
12.14 
10. 22 

------------
367. 01 

1,240.58 
353.51 

34.56 
UL 33 

24.39 
2,279-.46 

37.00 
14.31 

4 , 125.14 

178.05 
------------

178.05 

148.71 
------------

148. 71 

CHKl 
92498 

CHKl 
92499 

CHQ 
92500 

<HK!! 
92501 

<HK!! 
!J2502 

Cl 
92503 

CBKj 
92504 

CBKA 
92505 

Clil 
92506 
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Dl 04/28/2016 TilolE 11:51 FROM: 04/11/2016 TO: 04/28/2016 

Bl Ac: AL 

VENDOR-

TAR co II 

A TO Z TIRK 

PP AC !ILftBIS ACOJl 1l 

2016 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 

2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

07 2016 039-620-353 TIRES & TOBES 

1TBM/REASON 

DPS CELULl\R 

CIVIL PROCEISSING FEE 

6-GRADER TIRES 

07 2016 010-409-402 IllDIGBNT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L HEATHER TATUM 
07 2016 010-409-402 IllDIGBNT CRIMINZJUVENILE L DON CHAUDOIN 
07 2016 010-409-402 IllDIGBNT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L BRANDON HARDAl!AY 

CALil'Oi!l COBTRl 07 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 6-PVA COLING TOWELS 

CLEE II. 131l\1IDLBR 07 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID ITIO 
07 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID ITIO 
07 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L CHRISTINA .JONES 

COAST TO CXHIS'I' C!»IPIHK 07 2016 010-499-301 SUPPLIES BLACK TONER ( 6) 

CUii INYORMATOH RBSD 07 2016 010-409-462 COMP!ITOR 

L-OUWn .JUDGES BDUCATI<Xil 07 2016 010-409-430 COUNTY ASSOCIATION OURS 

ECOHD SIGlfS, LLC 

07 2016 029-455-462 COMPUTER ENHANCEMENTS 
07 2016 029-455-462 COMPUTER ENHANCEMENTS 

07 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

07 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

29 EMAILS-MAR 

DUllS-AN'L MBRSHP 

COMPUTER/SFT'i!ARE 
TONER Cl\RTRIDGE 

60-SIGN POSTS/FREIGHT 

TS#6-AIR/OIL FILTER 

DATB PO NO 

04/20/2016 DPS 

04/20/2016 

04/25/2016 R & B 

04/25/2016 CTYCT 
04/25/2016 CTYCT 
04/25/2016 CTYCT 

04/25/2D16 R & B 

04/25/2016 S2ND 
04/25/20].6 B2ND 
G4/25/2016 B2ND 

04/25/2016 TAX AC 

04/25/2016 CTY 

04/25/2016 CTYJUD 

04/25/2016 
04/25/2016 

JP#l 
JP#l 

04/25/2016 R & B 

04/25/2016 R & B 

CID[].00 PAGE 12 

llATCl 
AMOUl CODE 

135.20 
------------ Cli 

135 . 20 925 07 

75.00 
------------ CHKI 

75. 00 92501! 

3,162.30 
------------ CHKO 

3,162.30 92509 

175.00 
240.00 
420.00 

------------ CHKll 
835.00 92510 

107.40 
------------ Clll 

107.40 925ll 

250.00 
250.00 
700.00 

- --- -------- Clll 
1.200.00 92512 

359.94 
------------ Clll 

35�L94 92513 

58.00 
------------ Clll 

511.00 92514 

200.00 
------------ Clll 

2DO.OO 92515 

819.GS 
124.44 

------------ Clll 
943.49 92516 

n2.mi 
---- -------- Clll 

922-00 92517 

85.35 
------------ Clll 

86.35 92518 
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DilTE D4 /2B/2016 � 11�51 CHECK REGISTER 
AL CHBCKS 

FROK: 04/11/2016 YO: 04/28/2016 
BlUl AC : ALL 

Bv.l\NS OIL COMPA!lY. INC 07 2016 039-620-330 
07 2016 039-620-330 
07 2016 010-510-301 
07 2016 010-475-330 
07 2016 010-560-330 
07 2016 010-561-330 

ACO'.l -

F!JEL & OIL EXPENSE 
FlJEL & OIL EXPENSE 
SUPPLIES 
F!JEL/VEHICLE M/A 
FlJEL & OIL EXPENSE 
F!JEL & OIL EXPENSE 

BV1 STA!ml PROroC'l 07 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

BWmS TIRE SBRVICE nrc 07 2016 039-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 

l!XIL 07 2016 010-561-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 

PLOilBRS BAKil CO- OF T 07 2016 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
07 2016 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

ITEM/REASON 

FUEL-MARCH 201.6 
FUEL-MARCH 2016 
FUEL-MAR 2016 
FUllL-MAR 2016 
FUlL-MAR 2016 
FUEL-MAR 2016 

HYD FITTINGS/HOSES 

5-TIRE STEMS/0-RINGS 

FOEL-llAR 2016 

BREAD(04/0S/16) 
BREAD(04/15/16) 

GAF.FORD AUTO BARTS. Il 07 2016 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE Aln'O PRTS/EXCRSN 

Gl\.L • LLC 07 2016 010-551-301 SUPPLIES CONSTABLE BADGE 

GMlCIA. 'S ADTO REPAIR. 07 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS WT-REBUILD CARBURETOR 

H-0-T-CO OF GOVERliI 07 201.6 O:L0-409-601 HOTCOG-SENIOR CITIZEN PROG SENIOR CITIZEN PROG 

RM.KY & OLSClK p c 07 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID RE:SCHOOL Ll 

Hl:-Lil 07 2016 039-620-336 OPER ATING SUPPLIES MISC FASTENERS 

llCUIGIE L- Il 07 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVEINILE L JEl'INIFER WALDRIP 

DATE PO NO 

04/25/2016 R & B 
04/25/2016 R & B 
04/25/2016 MAI NT 
04/25/2016 DA 
04/25/2016 S/O 
04/25/2016 JAIL 

04/25/2016 R & B 

04/25/2016 R&B 

04/25/2016 .JAIL 

04/25/2016 JAIL 
04/25/2016 JAIL 

04/25/2016 JAIL 

04/25/2016 CONf!2 

()4/25/201.6 R&B 

04/25/2016 CTY 

04/25/2016 CT'lJUD 

�4/25/2016 R & B 

04/25/2016 S2ND 

CHKl.00 PAGE 13 

BATCH 
AKOI1RT com 

7,925.41 
575.53 

14 .so 
69.25 

1,569.94 
392 .48 

--------- --- CHKll 
10,547-41 ,251!1 

685.57 
--- ------ --- CHKll 

685-57 92520 

61-25 
------------ CHQ 

61-25 92521 

64.05 
------------ CIO 

64_05 92522 

45.00 
45.00 

---- -------- CBK# 
90-00 92523 

100.66 
------------ CHKll 

100 .66 ,2524 

146.99 
--------- --- CHKll 

146-99 92525 

187.25 
--- --------- CHQ 

187_25 92526 

2,1-88.20 
------------ CIO 

2,188.20 92527 

:LOS.00 
------------ CHKll 

105_00 92528 

368.15 
------------ CHKll 

368.15 92529 

6()0.00 
--- --------- CHKll 

60ll_!JO 92530 
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IBl'.l'E 04/28/2016 TIME 11,51 

pp AO: l!l AC 1lAMR 

07 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
07 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
07 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
07 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

J. SCOT'!" CRDCKB'l, D.0- 07 2016 010-409-410 HEALTH JIDMINISTRATOR 

07 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

JAYB'S COMPIJTE REPAI 07 2016 010-455-301 SUPPIIES 

JOBl!IRY W. SEILRY, JR. 

07 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
07 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
07 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
07 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

07 2016 010-660-486 CONTRACT LABOR 

07 2016 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

07 2016 070-520-460 ELEVATOR MAINTENl\NCE 

I.EG  OF lmC 07 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

   TRI-GAS. IlfC _ 07 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

07 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

07 2016 010-561-405 INMATE! MEDICAL 
07 2016 010-561-405 I!IMATB MEDICAL 

PR(lK, 04/11/2016 ro, 04/28/2016 
BARK ACOJUli' : AL 

rmH/ru!l llA'.l'E PO HO 

GR#1-WASHER G4/25/2016 R & B  
4-0-RINGS 04/25/2016 R & B  
GR#1-4 INJECTORS/CORE ()4/25/2016 R & B  
GR#S-REGULATOR/GASKET ()4/25/2016 R & B  

CONTRACT/CO.DOCTOR 04/25/2016 JAIL 

ATTORNEY FEES 04/25/2016 CTYCT 

NEW COMP/PRNTR INSTAL 04/25/2016 JP#l 
vo:rn JJATB,04/25/2016 

ITIO-CO!ITEMPT 04/25/2016 82ND 
ITIO-C/S 04/25/2016 82ND 
ITIO-AG 04/25/2016 82ND 
ITI O-CO!!TEMPT 04/25/2016 82ND 

PARK MANAGEMENT FEE 04/25/2016 FOBP 

TIRE CHG & BAL/DISP FEE 04/25/2016 S/O 

ELEV MAINT-APR 04/25/2016 CRTHS 

10-STlS/NllTS 04/25/2016 R & B 

ACETYLENE/HIGH PRESSURE 04/25/2016 R & B 

INSPECTION 04/25/2016 R & B 

MEDICAL SUPPLIES 04/25/2016 JAIL 
CREDIT MEMO 04/25/2016 JAIL 

CHKl.00 - 14 

BATCH 
AKOIJ1'I CO£E 

49.32 
11.84 

2,636.24 
120.81 

------------ Cl 
2..,818_21 92531 

82.50 
------------ Cl 

82.50 92532 

200.00 
------------ Cl 

200 . 00 92533 

295 .00 
------------ *VOID'" 

295.00 92534 

275.0() 
275 .00 
275. 0() 
275.00 

------------ CBKA 
1,100.00 92535 

1,,200�00 
------------ CBKI! 

1,200_00 92536" 

19. 00 
------------ CHKI! 

19.00 92537 

415.59 
------------ CHKI! 

415-59 92538 

20.00 
------------ CHKI! 

20.00 92539 

31.32 
------------ ClI! 

31.32 92540 

40.00 
------------ ClI 

40.00 92541. 

348 .99 
168.85-

------------ Cl!Ki 
180.14 !12542 
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IlA'IB 04/28/2016 TIME 11:51 

PP AC HUMBER AC KAMK 

07 2016 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 

07 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
07 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
07 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

Ol F.1 - BOUSTOH DIV 07 2016 010-561-333 FO SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
07 2016 010-561-333 FOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

OFFICE DEPOT 07 2016 010-457-301 SUPPLIES 

OFFICE DEPOT Cl!KDIT PI.A 07 2016 010-560-301 SUPPLIES 

OFFICE SYSTHMS 20001 DI -07 2016 010-435-301 SUPPLIES 

Ol SERVICES OF TE 07 2016 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 
07 2016 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 
07 2016 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 
0 7  2016 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 

PA'IRICTA SCHULZ 0 7  2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
07 201.6 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
0 7  2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
0 7  2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

PAT.rIL,llROIDI & !I,L 07 2016 010-409-401 AUDIT FEES 

PROGl!l!IVE 1iASTE SOLUT 07 2016 010-458-444 UTILITIES-JP#4 

07 2016 010-497-301 SUPPLIES 
07 2016 010-497-301 SUPPLIES 

(I) 
f FTA) 

FTA) 
(FTA) 

FROM: 04/11/2016 TO: 04/28/2016 
- 1IC: ALI. 

ITBM/R 

QTRLY PEST CTRL 

ITIO-ENFRCMNT 
ITIO-ENFRCMNT 
ITIO-ENFRCMNT 

MILK(04/13/l.6) 
MILK(04/06/16J 

TONER/OFFICE SUPP 

PRINTER/DRUM/TONER 

DATl! PO NO 

04/25/2016 JAIL 

04/25/2016 S2ND 
04/25/2016 S2ND 
04/25/2016 82ND 

04/25/2016 JAIL 
04/25/2016 JAIL 

04/25/2016 JP#3 

04/25/2016 S/O 

CHK100 - 15 

Bl!.TCl 
AXOIJBT COL1l 

150.00 
------------ ClD 

J.50 • 00 92543 

275.00 
275.0G 
275. DO 

------------ ClI 
825 - 00 92544 

57.80 
57.80 

------------ ClI 
115.60 92545 

72.16 
------------ ClI 

72.16 92546 

B20.47 
------------ CHK4 

821L47 92547 

INKJET CARTRIDGE 04/25/2016 DIS JUD 110.12 

ONMI-2ND QTR 
ONMI-2ND QTR 
ONMI-2ND QTR 
ONMI-2ND QTR 

CRT RPTR svs 
CRT RPTR svs 
CRT RPTR svs 
CRT RPTR svs 

INTERIM BILL FY2015 AUD 

PCTf!4 TRASH P /U 

OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 

04/25/2016 JP#l 
04/25Z2016 JPll2 
04/25/2016 JPll3 
04/25/2016 JPll4 

04/25/2016 CTYCT 
04/25/2016 CTYCT 
04/25/2016 82ND 
04/25/2016 CTYCT 

04/25/2016 CTY 

04/25/2D16 JPJl4 

04/25/2016 TREAS 
04/25/2016 TREAS 

------------ Cl 
1l.l .12 92548 

434.52 
150.00 

54.00 
246.00 

------------ Cl 
884.52 92549 

250.00 
25().00 
250.00 
250.00 

------------ Cl 
1.000.00 92550 

17,G00.00 
------------ ClI 

17,000.00 92551 

41.62 
------------ ClI 

41.62 92552 

383 .26 
46.27 

------------ Cl# 
429 • 53 92553 
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DATB 04/28/2016 TDIR 11,51 CHECK REGISTER PROK' 04/11/2016 ro, 
AL CHCKS BAHX. AC: AL 

vBNDOR 1l PP AC IiUMBKR. ACO - ITBM/Rl!l 

      07 201.6 010-409-400 LEGAL AID ITIO-CPS RllV 
07 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID ITIO-CPS Rl 
07 2016 010-409-400 LllGAL AID ITIO-CPS RllV 
07 2016 010-409-400 LBGAL AID ITIO-CPS RllV 
07 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L DONOVAN HARIS 
07 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L CHRISTY GOODE 

RIJO BQUIPl co 07 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SU PPLIES GR#15-0-RINGS 

RICl SUPY COMPABY 07 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 2-Ll\G SCREWS 

ROBEl STKVIl SlmRP 07 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/ JU\IElL E  L LEVI BOYD 
07 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/,JUVENILE L DET HRNG(04/12/16J 
07 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L DET HRNG(04/11/16) 
07 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/ JU\IElLE L DIANA TAYLOR 
07 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/,JUVENILE L DET HRNG(04/1B/16) 

RYAl FATI! ROLSTOlil 07 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L BRANDON LACY 
07 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMINlJUVENILE L CODY CARPENTER 
07 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L ANGELA MILLER 

SlTARIUJI DRUG OJMPANY 0 7 20l. 6 010 -5 6 l. -4 05 INMATE MEDICAL INMATE RX 

SBl 1'lAXl!Y 07 20l.6 010-409-311 POSTAGE EXPENSE 100 STAMPS 

07 20l.6 010-561.-330 FIJEL & OIL EXPENSE FUEIL-MAR 2016 

SYSCO CBlilTRA TEXM,. m 07 2016 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLillS FOOD SVC(04/07/16) 
07 20l.6 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES CUSTODIAL SUP(04/07/16) 
07 2016 010-561-333 FOOD SBRVICE/SUPPLIBS FOOD SVC(04/14/16) 

TAI.I.BY CHEMICAL SUPPLY 07 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES BUG RllPBLLENT/WIPERS 

04/28/2016 CHKHIO PAGE 16 

BATCH 
DAm PO l!IO Al com: 

04/25/2016 S2ND 250.00 
04/25/2016 S2ND 250.00 
04/25/2016 S2ND 250.00 
04/25/2016 S2ND 250.00 
04/25/2016 CTYCT 200.00 
04/25/2016 S2ND 1,200.00 

------------ CIWI 
2.400.00 92554 

04/25/2016 R & B 17.65 
------------ CIWI 

17.65 92555 

04/25/2016 R & B 16.24 
------------ CHXI 

16.24 92556 

04/25/2016 82ND 1,,200�00 
04/25/2016 B2ND 250.00 
04/25/2016 B2ND 25!LOO 
04/25/2016 B2ND BS!l.00 
04/25/2016 B2ND 25!1.00 

------------ ClI 
2,BOO_oo 92557 

04/25/2016 CTYCT 375.00 
04/25/2016 CTYCT 850.00 
04}25/2016 CTYCT 475.00 

------------ CHKll 
1 .. 700-00 92558 

04/25/2016 JAIL 1,069.37 
------------ CHKll 

l., 0-69. 37 92559 

04/25/2016 JP#4 47.00 
---- --- ----- CHKll 

47.00 92560 

04/25/2016 JAIL 17."2 
------------ CBKl 

17.92 92561 

04/25/2016 JAIL 91.3 .45 
04/25/201.6 JAIL l.04.04 
04/25/201.6 JAIL 632.03 

------------ CHU 
1,649.52 92562 

04/25/2016 R & B 316.63 
------------ CIWI 

316.63 92563 
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Dl 04/28/2016 T:DIR 11:51 

THI! 1JNIVl!RITY OF TEXl!.S 07 2()16 010-495-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

THOMSOl REIJ'lER - WEST 07 2016 030-460-301 LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES 
07 2016 030-460-301 LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES 

07 2016 010-457-443 RENT OFFICE SPACE 

1IP1 :Dl'.IBRIOBAI.,:DI 07 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
()7 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

07 2016 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 

llNIPIRST CORPORATION 07 2016 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 

PROM: 04/11/2016 TO: 04/28/2016 
BARK AC:: AL 

rl'El/REl 

TRNG-P.PATTERSON 

LAli BK SUBSCRIP 
LAW BK SUBSCRIP 

RENT ON OFFICE SPACE 

WORK LAMP/ FREIG!IT 
TS#4-REMl A/C,VALVE,FI 

TOLL CHARGES 

UNIFORMS-4/12/16 

04/25/2016 

04/25/2016 
04/25/2016 

04/25/2016 

04/25/201.6 
G4/25/20l.6 

04/25/2016 

04/25/2016 

PONO 

AUDIT 

LAllLIB 
LAllLIB 

JP#3 

R & B 
R & B 

JAIL 

R&B 

\lIM:I JO\IROD 07 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L APRIL STOECKER 04/25/2016 CTYCT 

 PE STORE, LT 07 2016 070-520-301 SUPPLIES 

w!IW.Bl SAi A1ITOIJIO RIV 07 2016 010-552-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
07 2016 035-562-552 CONSTABLE #3 TRAIN & ED 

XEROX BOSil SERVICES fl7 2016 010-403-332 R ECORDING & INDEXING 

07 2016 010-560-462 COPIER LEASE 

2016 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 
2016 010-456-420 PHONE 
2016 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 
2G16 010-561-420 TELEPHONE 
2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

6 RAGS FERTILIZER 

TRNG-HOTEL 
TRNG-HOTEL 

20/20 LAND REC MANAG 

COPIER LEASE-MAR 

COURTHOUSE 
CO[>IMERCE STREET 
SHERIFF DEPARTMENT 
LAI! ENFORCBMENT CENTER 
ROAD & BRIDGE DEPARTMENT 

04/25/2016 

04/25/2016 
04/25/2016 

04/25/2016 

04/25/2016 

04/21/2016 
04/21/2016 
04/21/2016 
04/21/2016 
04/21/2016 

MA INT 

CON#3 
CON#3 

CTYCLK 

S/O 

JP#2 
S/O 
JAIL 
R & B 

295. 00 
------------

295.00 

322.04 
1,017.88 

------------
1,339�92 

250.GO 
------------

250. 00 

l.D6.68 
968.SO 

------------
1,075.411 

2.56 
------------

2 . 56 

l.11. 98 
------------

111.98 

550.00 
------------

550.00 

90.00 
------------

90.00 

625.00 
128.05 

------------

753.05 

1,600.00 
------------

1,6011.!IO 

155.53 
---------- --

155.53 

312.19 
3.46 
9.79 

12.38 
1.35 

Clll 
92564 

Clll 
92565 

Clll 
92566 

Cl 
92567 

Cl 
92568 

Cl 
92569 

Cl 
92570 

CBKil 
92571 

CHKi 
92572 

Clll 
92573 

Clll 
92574' 

------------ Cli 
339.17 92575 



.. 
"' 
0 -
... 
.. 
C! 
0. 

"' 
.. 
0 
.. 
'6 
::I 
«( 
>. 
.. 
c: 
::I 
0 
u 
.! 
'i 
LL. 
"' 
� 

N 

<D 
� 

0 
N -
Ol 
N -
.. 
0 

vBNIXJR BAJOIB 

RHlilSl AilSTIH HOTB 

TEXl JAIL ASSOCIATIOl 

RICl "· SGIKNI, :nr 

CHECK l!EGISTER 
AL < ifR('kS 

PP  HUMBER AC ll 

2016 035-562-560 SHERIFF TRAIN & ED 

2016 035-562-560 SHERIFF TRAIN & ED 

2016 035-562-560 SHERIFF TRAIN & ED 

2016 035-562-560 SHERIFF TRAIN & ED 

2016 035-562-560 SHERIFF TRAIN & ED 

2016 035-562·560 SHERIFF TRAIN & ED 

2016 035-562-560 SHERIFF TRAIN & ED 

2016 035-562-560 SHERIFF TRAIN & ED 

2016 035-562-560 SHERIFF TRAIN & ED 

2016 010-560-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

2016 010-560-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

2016 010-560-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

2016 010-495-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

2016 010-495-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

l!ROK: 04/11/201.6 TO: 
Jl AC: AL 

ITBM/RBl 

TRADIING-HOTEL 

TRADIING-ADVANCE 

TRADIING-ADVANCE 

DUES-M GARCIA 

DUES-B .KIRK 

DUES-B BURLESON 

TRAINING-B BURLESON 

TRAINING-M GARCIA 

TRAINING-B KIRK 

TRAINING-R SCT!MAN 

TRAINING-HOTEL 

TRAINING-ADVANCE 

ETHICS TRAINING- P PATTE 

ADVANCE-TRAINING 

04/211/2016 cma.oo PAGB 18 

BATCH 
DAm PO HO AMOal COIE 

04/25/201.6 S /O 540.00 
------------ CHU 

540.00 92576 

04/25/201.6 JAIL 150.(10 
------------ CHQ 

150.00 92577 

04/25/2016 S/O 400.00 
------------ CHQ 

400.00 92578 

04/25/2016 S/O 30.00 
------------ CHU 

30.00 92579 

04/25/2016 S/O 30.00 
------------ Cl 

30.00 925811 

04/25/2016 S/O 30.00 
------------ CBKjJ 

30.00 92581 

04/25/2016 .JAII, 190.00 
------------ CBKI 

190.00 92582 

04/25/2016 JAU. 190.00 
------------ CHKll 

190.00 92583 

04/25/2016 S/O 190 .00 
------------ CHKll 

191Lll0 !12584 

04/25/2016 DA 220.00 
------------ CHKI 

220.00 92585 

04/25/2016 DA 621.00 
------------ CHK11 

621.00 92586 

04/25/2016 DA 400.00 
------------ cmr• 

40!LOO 92587 

04/25/2016 AUDTI'O 75.00 
------------ CHU 

75.00 92588 

04/25/2016 AUDTI'O 20().()J) 
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DATE 04/28/2016 TIME 11:51 CHBCK REGISTBR PRON: !K/11/2016 TO: 
AL CBECIS BARK  : AL 

VEl KAMI! PP ACOXJRT BtMB AC RAMK rmM/RKASOl 

DOUBLRTJ BY HIL'l'.'Ol BO 2016 010-495-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION TRAINING-HOTEr. 

llDIDSTREM COMf«lCATIO 21!16 029-455-423 INTERNBT INTERNET 
2016 010-458-420 PHONE PHONE SERVICE 

lfilTRBM COIMJlC[CATIO 2016 010-457-420 PHONE PHONE SERVICE 
2016 029-455-423 INTERNlT INTERNET 

AT&T 2016 010-409-420 TELEPHONE COURTHOUSE 
2016 010-456-420 PHONE PHONES 
2016 010-560-420 TELEPHONE SHERIFF DEPARTMENT 
201.6 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE ROAD & BRIDGE DEPARTMENT 
201.6 038-561-420 TEr.EPHONB 911 ADDRESSING 

ERHRSTDIE OOil 201.6 010-497-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION REIMBURSE-ADD EXPENSES 

GRAVES HUMPHRIES STAHL, 201.6 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%IPC3 PRIVATE COLLECTIONS 

JAYBEl!'S COMPUTl! Rl!PAI 201.6 01.0-409-750 C.C.CONTINGENCY INSTALL COMPUTER/PRINTER 

2016 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO.CLERK MO!rlY REPORT 

CITY OF ROSKBIJD 2016 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CI.ERK RICHARD DWIRTE JR 

2016 039-620-105 CONTRACT SEPTIC TANK INSPE REFOND FOR OVERPAYMENT 

CITY OF Jl 2016 01.0-341!-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 
2016 010-340-404 FEES OP OFFICE-CO.CLERK 

EARNEST D RAMIREZ 
EARNEST D RAMIREZ 

04/28/2016 CHKl.00 PAGB 19 

BATaI 
DATE PORO AMO com 

- -- ------ --- CHKI 
200.00 925119 

04/25/2016 AUD ITO 625.05 
------- -- --- CHKI 

625.05 92590 

04/25/2016 JPll4 54.99 
04/25/2016 JPll4 141. 78 

------------ CHKI 
196. 77 92591 

04/25/2016 JPll3 116.67 
04/25/2016 JPll3 35.00 

------------ Cl 
151.67 92592 

04/25/2016 CRT!SE 1,3B9.42 
04/25/2016 JPll2 33.45 
04/25/2016 S/O l.82.22 
04/25/2016 R&B 22.60 
04/25/2016 911 22.1.5 

------------ Cl 
1, 649.84 92593 

04/25/2016 TREASU 63.S4 
------------ CHU 

63.84 92594 

04/25/2016 JPll4 l_,376.34 
------------ CHU 

1_,.376.34 92595 

04/25/2016 JP#l 295.00 
------ ------ Cl 

295.00 92596 

04/26/2016 co CLK 29,419.16 
------------ CHU 

29,419.16 92597 

04/26/2016 100.00 
------------ ClWI 

100.00 92598 

04/26/2016 50.00 
- ----------- Cl 

50.00 92599 

04/26/2016 150.00 
04/26/2016 200.00 

------------ ceQ 
350.00 92601l 
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DATB 04/28/2016 TIMS 11:51 CHECK REGISTER 
ALI. ClCKS 

VBNilOR -

CITY OF LO'l'T 

PAL C<XJ:hi1 PAYROL PU 

P'AL.I.s. UXIWl"i PAYROLL PU 

PAL   PAYROLL PU 

FAL   PAY.ROL PU 

PP AC BUMBER 

20: 6 Ol.0-340-404 FllES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 
20l.6 Ol.0-340-404 FllES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 
201.6 010-340-404 Fl ES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 
2016 010-340-404 FllES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 
2016 010-340-404 FllES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 
2016 010-340-404 FllES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 
2016 010-340-404 FllES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 
2016 010-340-404 FllES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 

2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 038-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 086-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL  GJ! FIJ 07 2016 010-202-215 DRUG COURT COST {DCC) 

07 2016 010-202-215 DRUG COURT COST {DCC) 

FAL  GJ! FIJ 07 2016 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 
07 2016 010-202-217 CCC-9/01-12/03 
07 2016 010-202-313 BAIL BOND FllE {BB) 
07 2016 010-202-226 DNA TESTING FllE 
07 2016 010-202-222 EMS TRAUMA FUND!EMS) 

FROM: 04/11/2016 '!'O: 04/28/2016 
B1!l AC: AL 

ITIDl/Rl!l DAT& PO llO 

AIJNAN DALIPI 04/26/2016 
THOMAS W MCCULLOUGH 04/26/2016 
TIMMY G PINKSTON 04/26/2016 
MA'.I"l'HEtl GAUSS 04/26/2016 
GEORGE TREMPER 04/26/2016 
MARK FORNARO 04/26/2016 
STEVEN BERNING 04/26/2016 
DONELL SALTERS 04/26/2016 

NET SALARIES 04/27/20l6 

NET SALARIES 04/27/2016 911 

NET SALARIES G4/27/2m6 R & B 

NET SALARIES 04/27/2016 

NET SALARIES 04/27/2016 

AFLAC PREMIUMS 04/28/2016 Q4023 

DENTAL,VISION,INVOLUNTAR 04/28/2016 

DRUG COURT SllRVICll FEll 

DRUG COURT SllRVICll FEB 

01/0l./04 FORWARD 
09/01/01--12/31/03 
BAIL BOND FEB 
DNA TESTING FEE 
llHS TRAUMA FClND 

04/28/2016 

04/28/2016 

07 2016 010-202-315 JOROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE (J JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE 

04/28/2016 
04/28/2016 
04/28/2016 
04/28/2016 
04/18/2016 
()4/28/2016 

a!Kl.00 P1lGE 20 

BA'.rCI 
AMl1DIT WDE 

l.00.00 
200.00 
100.00 
1.00.00 
l.00.00 
l.00.00 
l.00.00 
100.00 

----------- - Cl# 
900.00 92601 

55,405 .24 
--- --------- Clll 

55,,.405.24 92602 

541. 76 
------------ Clll 

541.76 !12603 

22,267.26 
------------ CHK!f 

22,267.26 !12604 

672.84 
------------ Clll 

672-84 92605 

1, 110.61 
------------ CHKlf 

l., l.l.l67 92606 

45.l.1 
------------ Cl!Klf 

45-17 92616 

Sl.7. 51 
------------ CHKif 

517.51 92617 

142.93 
------------ CHIJI 

142-93 9261B 

1,286.)4 
------------ CHIJI 

1,286.34 92619 

2,.412.CIO 
il.06 

304.SO 
HI. 07 
Sil. l.5 

l.86.91 
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Di\TE 04/28/2016 TIME 11 , 51 CHECK REGISTER 
AL CHECKS 

VDIDORNAMH PP AC l!l AC -

STATB O'.lMPTR 

FIRST STATB BN!IK OF CEil 

ROMCO  COMPAHY 

RJ TRADil GROUP, LTD 

WRit8RS CRUSHED S'l"Ol 

     

07 
07 
07 
07 
07 
07 
07 
07 
07 
07 
07 

07 
07 
07 
07 

2016 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE (STF) 
2016 010-202-202 AREST FEES - DPS PAYABLE 
2016 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR (FTA) 
2016 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT (JS)($4) 
2016 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVICES ACC. 
2016 010-202-231 FILING FEE/INDIGENT LEGAL 
2016 010-202-233 DIVORCE & FAMILY LAW CASES 
2016 010-202-234 OTHER TI!l\N DIVORCE/PJ;MILY 
2016 010-202-235 INDIGENTS LEGAL SERVICES 
2016 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE FEE (IDF) 
2016 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION FEE (MVF) 

2016 010-202-301 CIVIL·DIST.CRT.-BFF{$20) 
2016 010-202-302 CIVIL-CO.CRT.-EFF{$20) 
2016 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFFl110) 
2016 010-202-304 CRIM.-DIST.CRT.-BFF $5) 

2016 045-620-571 EQUIPMENT LEASE PYMT 

2016 045-620-354 GRADER BLADES 

2016 045-620-342 BRIDGE MATERIAL 

2016 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
2016 045-624-392 GRAVEL 

2016 045-626-392 GRAVEL 
2016 045-626-392 GRAVEL 
2016 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

2016 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
2016 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2016 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

2016 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
2016 045-624-392 GRAVEL 

PROM, 04/11/2016 TQ, 
BAHI llC' AL 

ITBM/RBl 

STATE TRAFFIC FEB 
PBACB OFFICER FEES 
FAII.URE TO APPEAR 
JUDICIAL SUPPORT 
INDIGENTS LEGAL SERVICE 
FILING FEES-INDIGENT 
DIVORCE & FAMILY LAW 
OTHER THAN DIVORCE/FAM 
INDIGENTS LEGAL SERVICE 
INDIGENTS DEFENSE Fl 
MOVING VIOLATION FEES 

CIVIL-DISTRICT COURT FB 
CIVIL-CODNTY COURT FEE 
CIVIL-JUSTICl COURT FEE 
CRIMINAL-DISTRICT COURT 

EQUIPMENT LEASE 

10 GRADER BLADES 

30 TRACKING BOARDS 

ROAD BASE-CR 162 
ROAD BASE-CR 285 

ROAD BASE-CR 4B1E 
ROAD BASE-CR 417A 
ROAD BASE-CR 446 

ROAD BASE-STOCKPILE 
ROAD BASE-STOCKPILE 
ROAD BASE-STOCKPILE 
ROAD BASE-STOCKPILE 

ROAD BASB-STOCKPILB 
ROAD BASB-STOCKPILB 

04/28/2016 

Dl PO HO 

04/21!/2016 
04/28/20l.6 
04/28/20l.6 
04/21!/:1.0l.6 
04/28/2016 
04/28/20l.6 
04/28/:1.016 
04/28/2016 
04/28/2016 
04/28/2016 
04/28/2016 

04/28/2016 
041 2az2016 
04/28/2016 
04/28/2016 

04/20/2016 

04/21/2016 

04/21/2016 

ll4/21/2016 
{)4/21/2016 

PCT#1 
PCT#2 

04/21/2016 
04/21/2016 
04/21/20JJS 

PCT#4 
PCT#4 
PCT#4 

04/21/2016 PCTil 
04/21/2016 PCT#2 
04/21/2016 PCTlf3 
04/21/2016 PCTll4 

04/21/2016 PCT!ll 
04/21/2016 PCT!l2 

CI00 PAGB 21 

BATal 
AMO crJDE 

496.62 
2, 31l.. 86 

588.00 
293 .55 

6.60 
13 .00 

4.00 
8.50 

14 .00 
97.03 

3.14 
------------ CHKj' 

6,807.99 92620 

1,025.00 
615.00 
220.00 

3B.25 
------------ CIDl:I 

1, 898 .25 92621 

11, 976 .01 
------------ CHKI 

11,976.01 2147 

1 ,. 179 . 90 
------------ CHKI 

1,179.90 2141 

2,.:952.00 
------------ CHKI 

2,952.00 2143 

93. 50 
5B7. 71 

------------ CIi 
681 . 21 2150 

150. 71 
898. 32 
426.94 

------------ CHQ 
1_,.475.97 2151 

69.56 
69.56 
69.56 
69.56 

------------ CHQ 
278.24 2152 

74.69 
74.69 
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ll 04/28/2016 Til 11:51 CHECK ltBGISTER 
ALL  

AT&T 

FAL WUlt PAYROL PU 

4-11 :rouTH SERVICKS 

S't:SVBR DER'TAL 

4-11 :rouTH SERVICES 

llAI.-MART COH!Dl 

D & S S'l'ORAG 

Al P • PIKRCl, PBD. 

PP AC lilUMBl! AC !l 

2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2016 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

2016 021-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2016 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2016 110-570-330 FUEL & MAINTENANCE 

2016 110-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 110-570-420 DETENTION EXTERNAL 

2016 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 

2016 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 

2016 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 

2016 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 
2016 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2016 110-570-222 AUDIT FEE 

2016 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2016 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 

PROM: 04/11/2016 TO: 
BARK  : AL 

I'l'EM/�l!I 

ROAD BASE-STOCKPILE 
ROAD BASE-STOCKPILE 

REP!'.ACED CK#9768 

U-VERSE INTERNET 

FUEL-DEPT VEHICLES 

NET SALARIES 

MILAM-DETENTION 

GED TESTING FEil 

DENTAL EXAM 

PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATION 

PROGRAM SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 

INTERIM BILLING-AUDIT 

RECORD YEARLY STORAGE FE 

FORENSIC EVALUATIONS 

04/28/2016 cma.oo PAGl 22 

BATCH 
llA'.IB PO l!l AJICJl COl 

04/21/201.6 PCTl3 74.69 
04/21/2016 PCTl4 74.10 

------------ Cl 
298. 77 2153 

04/11/2016 9768 34.00 
- --- -- -- ---- Cl 

34.DO 11201 

04/12/2016 50324 46.71 
---- -- ------ Cl 

46 . 71 5243 

04/12/2016 50322 262. 96 
------------ CHKft 

262.96 5244 

04/l.3/2D16 7,012.68 
---- -------- a!Kll 

7 .. 012_68 5245 

04/13/2016 50336 5,580-00 
---- -------- a!Kll 

5.,.580-00 5246 

04/26/2016 50349 165-00 
---- ---- -- a!Kll 

165-00 5248 

04/26/2016 50351 153-00 
-- ----- -- --- CHKll 

153-00 5249 

04/26/2016 50356 350.00 
--- ---- ----- CHKll 

350.00 5250 

04/26/2016 50358 31.58 
04/26/2016 50358 14-45 

--- ------- -- Cl 
46-03 5251 

04/26/2016 50338 6,250.00 
-------- ---- Cl 

6,250.00 5252 

04/26/2016 50353 720.00 
--- ----- ---- Cl 

720.00 5253 

04/26/201.6 50357 800.00 
------ ------ Cl 

soo_oo 5254 
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llATB 04/28/2016 TlJIB 11:51 CJIECI: REGISTER 
AL Cl 

VERDOR 1l 

4-11 YOOTH SBRVICES 

PAL OJ\Dlti PAYROL FU 

PAL CO Ii GEHERAL FU 

 YEZAK 

EACI Cl 

4-M YOU'DI SERVICES 

PAL COl'.i PAYROL FU 

PP AC BUMl ACO ll 

2016 110-570-420 DETlNTION EXTERNAL 

2016 110-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 110-570-105 A.P.AUDITOR 

2016 115-585-426 TRAVE & TRAINING 

2016 115-585-426 TRAVE & TRAINING 

2016 115-585-426 TRAVE & TRAINING 

2016 115-585-426 TRAVE & TRAINING 

2016 115-575-301 OPERATING EXPENSE 
2016 115-589-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 

2016 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 118-570-434 PLACEMENT-IV-E 

2016 115-587-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

FROM: 04/11/2016 TO: 64/28/2016 
BmlK. AC: AL 

ROBERTSON PRE-ADJUDICATE 04/ 26/2016 

NET SALARIES 04/ 27/2016 

A/P-AUDITOR 04/27/2016 

MILEAGB-84.8 MILBS@.54 04/12/2016 

MILEAGB-212 MILES®.54 04/12/2016 

MILEAGB-102 MILES@.54 04/1 2/2016 

MILEAGB-174 MILES®.54 04/12/2016 

MEDICAL SERVICES 04/12/2016 
MEDICAL SERVICES 04/12/2016 

NET SALARIES 04/13/2016 

PLACEME!IT-PID#l665001208 04/J.3/2016 

!!WC TRAINING-HARRIS ()4/l.3/2016 

4-M YOU'D! SERVICES 2016 115-584-601 PPA-RES Mil PLC!IT EXT CNTCT PLlCEMENT-MILl'IM POST-ADJ G4/13/2016 

BAYS COCWl i 'l'REASl 2016 115-582-501 INTER-COUNTY CONTRACTS 04/ 13/2()16 

PO BO 

50354 

50323 

50321 

50320 

5031.9 

50328 
50328 

50329 

50337 

50327 

50325 

cmaoo PAG.l 23 

BATal 
AIWl CODI 

5,,.940.00 
--------- --- CIWI 

5,940.00 5255 

4,026.01 
---- -------- CIWI 

4,026.01 5256 

400.00 
------------ CIWI 

400.00 5257 

45. 79 
----- --- -- CBKI 

45.79 4706 

114 .48 
------ ---- -- CliKI 

114.48 4707 

55.08 
--------- -- CHKll 

55.08 4708 

93.96 
---------- -- CHKll 

93.96 4709 

58.11 
168.00 

--- - ----- CHKll 
226.11 4710 

9,074.55 
------ ----- CHKI 

9,074.55 4711 

4, 591..41 
- - ------ --- CHU 

4,591.41 4712 

530.00 
- -------- --- CHU 

530.00 4713 

824. 24 
- --- - --- Cl 

824.24 4714 

3,300.00 
-- --------- CHU 

3,300.00 47 15 
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Dl 04/28/2016 TIME 11,51 

VBl'lDOR Kl 

4-H 'lO SERVICBS 

AT&T 

TX TAG 

FAL  GBrmRAL m.r 

FAL  PAD.OL FU 

FAL  GJmKRAL FU 

CT OF ROCKDALE 

pp AC ll  -

2016 115-583-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 

2016 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2016 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2016 115-589-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

2016 115-585-426 TRAVE & TRAINING 

2016 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2016 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2016 115-587-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 

2016 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2016 114-570-400 A'l"l'ORNEY FEES 

2016 114-570-401 COURT COST 

2016 114-570-416 RESTITUTION MILAM 

2016 114-570-415 RESTITUTION FALLS 
2016 114-570-415 RESTITUTION FALLS 

FRQM, 04/11/2016 TQ, 04/28/2016 
BARK Ac' Ard. 

PO BO 

DETENTION-FALLS PRE-ADJU 04/13/ 2016 50326 

CELLULl\R SERVICES 04/20/ 2016 503'l0 

U-VERSE INTERliET 04/20/ 2016 50339 

TOLL CHlGES TO PLACEMEN 04/20/ 2016 50341 

MILEAGE-175 MILllS@.54 04/26/ 2016 50348 

WATER,CUPS,RmlTAL 04/26/ 2016 50352 

PHONE SERVICES 04/ 26/2016 50350 

TRACKER MONITOR 04/ 26/2016 50355 

NET SALARIES 04/ 27/2016 

ATTORNEY COSTS=RPT#B412 04/ 13/2016 50333 

COURT COSTS-RP'l'#S427 04/ 13/2016 50332 

RESTITIJTION-RPT# 8420 04/13/2016 50331 

RESTITUTION-RPTi840B 04/13/2016 50330 
RESTITUTION-RPTi8422 04/13/2016 50330 

Cl00 PAGE 24 

SATOI 
.l CODE 

2,6ll.OO 
------------ ClV 

2,6111.110 4716 

149.65 
------------ Clll 

14.'l'-65 4718 

55.00 
------------ Clll 

55_00 471.'J 

3 AB 
------------ CIKll 

3.48 4720 

94.50 
------------ Cl 

94.50 4721 

l.05.81 
------------ Cl 

105.81 4722 

54.21 
------------ CHQ 

54.21 4723 

908.30 
------------ Cl 

908.30 4724 

8,913.25 
------- ----- cmtil 

8191.3.25 4725 

400.00 
--- ---- ----- Clil 

400.00 1691 

20.00 
--- --------- rnKll 

20.00 1692 

860.00 
--- ---- ----- Clll 

860-00 1693 

15.00 
12.50 

--- --------- rnKll 
27-50 1694 
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DATE 04/28/2016 Tl 11:51 CHBCK REGJ:STR 
AL CHECKS 

ROBERTSOB   

MILAM   

DON GRISl 

llOL.F SHED &. IlfilJNT I 

MR_ LIQUOR 2 

.JOl HIL 

PP AC 1!1amKR ACr l!l 

2016 114-570-401 COURT COST 
2016 114-570-400 ATTORNEY FEES 

2016 114-570-401 COURT COST 
2016 114-570-402 DNA PROFILE 
2016 114-570-401 COURT COST 
2016 114-570-402 DNA PROFILE 

2016 114-570-417 RESTITUTION ROBERTSON 

2016 114-570-416 RESTITUTION MILAM 

2016 114-570-417 RESTITOTION ROBERTSON 

2016 114-570-415 RBSTITUTION FALLS 

2016 114-570-416 RESTITUTION MILAM 

2016 114-570-416 RESTITUTION MILAM 
2016 114-570-416 RESTITUTION MILAM 

l1: 04/11/2016 TO: 
Bl AC: AL 

rrm/REASOl!I 

COURT COSTS-RPT118414 
COURT COSTS-RP'l'jf8417 

COURT COSTS-RPTf 8416 
DNA COSTS-RPT#S416 
COURT COSTS-RPT#8415 
DNA COSTS-RPT#8415 

RESTITUTION-RPT# 8423 

RESTITUTION-RPTll 8433 

RESTITIJTION-RPTi 8423 

RESTITIJTION-RPT# 8422 

RESTITtJTION-RP'I'# 9397 

RESTITOTION-RPT# 8412 
RESTITOTION-RPT# 8432 

TOTAL Ol! l!RIT 
TOTAL VOID CBECl'S 

TOTAL CHBCK 1UEl 

04/28/201-6 Cl00 PAGE 25 

BATCH 
DATH PO ll llMOl CODI! 

04/l.3/2016 50334 20.00 
04/13/2016 50334 80.00 

------------ anti.' 
100_00 1695 

04/13/2016 50335 20.00 
04/13/2016 50335 34.00 
04/13/2016 50335 20.00 
04/13/2016 50335 34_00 

------------ antll 
108_00 16!16 

04/26/2016 50346 63 _ 72 
---------- -- Cl 

63.72 1697 

04/26/2016 50347 ioo_oo 
------------ Cl 

100_00 1698 

04/2{;/2016 50345 142.79 
------------ Cli 

142_79 1699 

04/26/2016 50344 12 .50 
---- -------- anti.' 

12.50 1700 

04/26/2016 50342 290_00 
---- -------- raKI 

2911_00 1701 

04/26/2016 50343 25-00 
04/26/2016 50343 25_00 

- ----------- a!Q 
50_00 1702 

623,854.24 
11,235.67 

------------

612,,.618_57 


